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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         4.9        13.1        19.3    LAST_6.9    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Yonatan Mascote        M24UN         1/14       30:14     1:17:04     1:52:28       41:57    5:54     2:34:25
2     Brian Scott            M3539        1/114       28:13     1:16:42     1:54:27       46:17    6:09     2:40:43
3     Patrick Austin         M2529         1/35       28:14     1:16:43     1:55:04       47:56    6:14     2:42:59
4     John Collet            M4549        1/112       29:18     1:18:23     1:56:57       46:08    6:14     2:43:05
5     Philip Baldick         M24UN         2/14       29:26     1:19:54     1:57:53       46:36    6:17     2:44:28
6     Michael Baldinger      M3539        2/114       30:15     1:22:53     2:02:35       46:14    6:27     2:48:48
7     Jonathan Parker        M2529         2/35       31:09     1:23:37     2:03:33       46:20    6:29     2:49:52
8     Amanda Mirochna        F2529         1/46       32:23     1:25:02     2:05:23       44:52    6:30     2:50:14
9     Scott Majewski         M3539        3/114       30:22     1:22:28     2:02:18       48:24    6:31     2:50:41
10    Andrew Hood            M24UN         3/14       31:16     1:25:35     2:06:35       44:31    6:32     2:51:06
11    Bobby Niska            M24UN         4/14       31:31     1:25:52     2:06:57       46:46    6:38     2:53:42
12    Gary Krugger           M2529         3/35       29:50     1:22:11     2:04:15       52:40    6:46     2:56:54
13    Jake Discipio          M24UN         5/14       33:16     1:29:11     2:11:56       45:02    6:46     2:56:57
14    Marisa Mele            F2529         2/46       31:54     1:25:03     2:06:59       50:29    6:47     2:57:28
15    Brian Arbetman         M3539        4/114       31:24     1:25:01     2:06:09       51:32    6:47     2:57:41
16    Kennard Wilson         M3539        5/114       32:09     1:27:46     2:10:23       48:01    6:49     2:58:23
17    Evan Sather            M2529         4/35       32:00     1:27:16     2:09:01       50:55    6:53     2:59:56
18    Radovan Sotak          M4044        1/141       32:24     1:28:13     2:11:03       50:01    6:55     3:01:04
19    Tim Arends             M4044        2/141       33:37     1:30:54     2:13:30       49:01    6:58     3:02:30
20    Tom Zielinski          M5054         1/62       32:49     1:29:46     2:13:18       51:23    7:03     3:04:40
21    Bill Akins             M4549        2/112       32:47     1:29:47     2:13:17       51:40    7:04     3:04:56
22    Todd Beyer             M4549        3/112       33:39     1:31:15     2:15:45       49:36    7:05     3:05:20
23    Ken Osmun              M4549        4/112       31:54     1:26:49     2:11:10       54:32    7:06     3:05:42
24    Christopher Johanneson M3539        6/114       32:49     1:29:46     2:13:17       52:50    7:07     3:06:07
25    Ryan Condon            M4044        3/141       32:47     1:29:45     2:13:17       52:57    7:07     3:06:14
26    James Krzak            M3539        7/114       33:37     1:30:59     2:14:15       52:39    7:08     3:06:54
27    Jennifer Garrison      F3539         1/83       33:50     1:32:09     2:16:53       50:54    7:11     3:07:47
28    Scott Rolston          M4044        4/141       32:35     1:30:14     2:15:18       53:28    7:13     3:08:46
29    Brian Kearney          M5054         2/62       33:40     1:32:10     2:17:12       51:59    7:14     3:09:10
30    Tom Keefe              M4549        5/112       34:23     1:32:38     2:18:01       51:54    7:15     3:09:54
31    Clark Anderson         M4044        5/141       33:49     1:30:49     2:15:54       55:26    7:19     3:11:19
32    Michael Rossi          M3034         1/74       35:47     1:36:48     2:23:22       48:31    7:20     3:11:52
33    Ryan Perry             M24UN         6/14       34:09     1:31:27     2:14:21       57:37    7:20     3:11:57
34    Kevin Madden           M5054         3/62       33:40     1:32:10     2:17:56       54:29    7:21     3:12:25
35    Jason Crowe            M4044        6/141       36:16     1:35:44     2:21:52       50:44    7:22     3:12:36
36    Patrick Timmons        M4044        7/141       35:22     1:36:49     2:23:25       49:21    7:22     3:12:46
37    Scott Pahl             M5559         1/52       33:28     1:32:22     2:18:09       54:45    7:22     3:12:53
38    Jon Cook               M3539        8/114       35:26     1:35:04     2:20:05       53:03    7:23     3:13:07
39    Darren Clark           M4549        6/112       33:19     1:30:53     2:16:13       57:07    7:23     3:13:20
40    Jeff Palmer            M4044        8/141       33:39     1:32:07     2:17:59       55:27    7:23     3:13:26
41    Sergio Arreola         M4044        9/141       33:42     1:31:21     2:17:43       55:45    7:24     3:13:28
42    Tina Chase             F4044         1/93       33:27     1:31:31     2:18:24       55:11    7:24     3:13:35
43    Lizette Ruvalcaba      F2529         3/46       35:27     1:36:52     2:23:27       50:22    7:24     3:13:48
44    Vikram Krishnan        M4549        7/112       36:23     1:36:47     2:21:57       51:59    7:25     3:13:56
45    David Maze             M3539        9/114       33:46     1:32:28     2:18:51       55:09    7:25     3:14:00
46    Eric Becker            M2529         5/35       35:21     1:36:03     2:22:00       52:03    7:25     3:14:03
47    Josh Peck              M2529         6/35       35:22     1:36:52     2:23:27       50:47    7:25     3:14:13
48    James Mack             M3034         2/74       32:22     1:29:40     2:15:21       59:00    7:26     3:14:20
49    Chad Capista           M4044       10/141       35:23     1:36:52     2:23:27       51:04    7:26     3:14:30
50    Krishna Keelapatla     M3539       10/114       34:31     1:34:19     2:21:11       53:33    7:26     3:14:43
51    Apolonio Esquivel      M4044       11/141       35:50     1:37:50     2:24:22       50:57    7:28     3:15:18
52    Tom Johnsrud           M4549        8/112       35:10     1:35:15     2:21:34       53:48    7:28     3:15:22
53    Dennis Culloton        M4549        9/112       32:26     1:28:22     2:16:37       58:49    7:28     3:15:25
54    Michael Wright         M2529         7/35       33:41     1:31:15     2:16:08       59:19    7:28     3:15:27
55    Kristin Kotara         F3539         2/83       35:24     1:36:35     2:23:26       52:06    7:28     3:15:32
56    Brian Respeliers       M2529         8/35       33:35     1:29:45     2:13:29     1:02:09    7:28     3:15:37
57    Don Hall               M3034         3/74       34:53     1:35:15     2:21:36       54:16    7:29     3:15:52
58    Avi Janssen            M4044       12/141       35:15     1:35:33     2:21:53       55:29    7:32     3:17:21
59    Jeff Grant             M3034         4/74       33:20     1:31:20     2:18:06       59:21    7:33     3:17:27
60    Kevin Hartman          M3034         5/74       39:53     1:42:30     2:27:53       50:39    7:35     3:18:32
61    Brian Evans            M3034         6/74       37:04     1:38:34     2:25:35       53:09    7:36     3:18:43
62    Al Wade                M4044       13/141       34:13     1:33:13     2:19:43       59:05    7:36     3:18:47
63    Scott Byram            M3539       11/114       35:26                 2:23:28       55:20    7:36     3:18:47
64    Mark Sauser            M4044       14/141       37:16     1:38:28     2:24:49       54:29    7:37     3:19:17
65    Britt Kelly            F2529         4/46       35:15     1:34:49     2:21:22       57:56    7:37     3:19:18
66    Marty James            M4044       15/141       36:07     1:37:51     2:25:30       54:56    7:39     3:20:25
67    Chris Adesso           M4044       16/141       37:56     1:40:48     2:28:12       52:45    7:41     3:20:57
68    Chris Hagenbaumer      M4044       17/141       36:55     1:40:23     2:27:40       54:21    7:43     3:22:00
69    Dan Craychee           M3034         7/74       37:56     1:40:48     2:28:12       53:53    7:43     3:22:05
70    Erik Baise             M4044       18/141       35:33     1:37:10     2:26:13       55:53    7:43     3:22:06
71    Bryan Webster          M5054         4/62       33:42     1:32:39     2:20:58     1:01:22    7:44     3:22:20
72    Tim Quigg              M3539       12/114       37:41     1:35:03     2:23:08       59:17    7:44     3:22:24
73    Alex Harsha-Strong     M2529         9/35       34:18     1:34:09     2:23:20       59:15    7:44     3:22:34
74    Edward Nykaza          M3539       13/114       34:25     1:34:11     2:21:40     1:01:07    7:45     3:22:46
75    Tom Carroll            M3034         8/74       34:25     1:34:12     2:23:37       59:10    7:45     3:22:46
76    Saul Olivas            M3034         9/74       36:25     1:39:18     2:28:10       55:09    7:46     3:23:18
77    Ric Larsen             M3034        10/74       38:38     1:43:04     2:30:21       53:01    7:46     3:23:21
78    Eugene Schmidt         M6569          1/7       36:21     1:39:24     2:29:03       54:44    7:47     3:23:46
79    Elizabeth Woodward     F2529         5/46       37:37     1:41:22     2:30:10       53:40    7:47     3:23:50
80    Tamera Munch           F3539         3/83       35:24     1:37:01     2:26:08       58:31    7:49     3:24:38
81    Dan Klein              M5559         2/52       34:43     1:37:26     2:27:42       56:58    7:49     3:24:40
82    Scott Ehling           M4044       19/141       36:10     1:37:58     2:25:58       58:51    7:49     3:24:48
83    Kristen Nagle          F3539         4/83       37:49     1:42:25     2:31:31       53:29    7:50     3:25:00
84    Billie Rodriguez       M3034        11/74       39:12     1:45:34     2:34:05       51:00    7:50     3:25:04
85    Jim Laper              M4549       10/112       37:35     1:41:41     2:31:15       53:51    7:50     3:25:06
86    Mike Stotz             M4549       11/112       37:37     1:42:15     2:31:13       53:55    7:50     3:25:07
87    Max Nelson             M3539       14/114       36:15     1:37:25     2:27:40       57:30    7:50     3:25:10
88    Gheorghe Lungu         M3539       15/114       36:50     1:40:24     2:29:10       56:03    7:50     3:25:13
89    Rich Zappen            M5559         3/52       35:24     1:36:50     2:25:06     1:00:25    7:51     3:25:31
90    John Brazda            M4549       12/112       37:19     1:41:07     2:30:08       55:31    7:51     3:25:39
91    Stephen Hadley         M5054         5/62       34:19     1:34:23     2:22:49     1:03:21    7:53     3:26:09
92    Yves Leclerc           M5054         6/62       35:24     1:36:53     2:25:33     1:01:02    7:54     3:26:35
93    Scott Schmeiser        M4044       20/141       34:39     1:34:33     2:23:22     1:03:35    7:54     3:26:57
94    Phillip Yeager         M2529        10/35       37:37     1:42:15     2:31:13       56:16    7:56     3:27:29
95    Michael Collofello     M4044       21/141       37:00     1:39:38     2:28:15       59:32    7:56     3:27:47
96    Kevin Connelly         M3539       16/114       36:22     1:38:53     2:27:37     1:00:12    7:56     3:27:49
97    Tj Krzmarzick          M3034        12/74       36:18     1:38:43     2:27:44     1:00:14    7:57     3:27:57
98    Tim Servi              M4044       22/141       37:37     1:42:12     2:30:52       57:25    7:57     3:28:17
99    Stephen Kay            M5054         7/62       35:25     1:36:51     2:23:56     1:04:24    7:58     3:28:19
100   Jay Johnson            M4549       13/112       35:32     1:37:44     2:27:47     1:00:38    7:58     3:28:25
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Tom Kowalski           M4549       14/112       37:39     1:43:57     2:33:15       55:22    7:58     3:28:36
102   Pete Sawyer            M3034        13/74       33:27     1:31:29     2:17:16     1:11:22    7:58     3:28:37
103   Seth Woodward          M2529        11/35       37:38     1:41:22     2:30:11       59:00    8:00     3:29:11
104   Knox McMillan          M4549       15/112       37:37     1:42:15     2:31:32       57:50    8:00     3:29:21
105   Michael Davenport      M4549       16/112       33:27     1:32:26     2:22:20     1:07:02    8:00     3:29:22
106   Randy Zipfel           M5559         4/52       37:26     1:42:32     2:33:20       56:25    8:01     3:29:44
107   Brian Cahoon           M3539       17/114       34:38     1:35:44     2:27:33     1:02:12    8:01     3:29:45
108   Karen Snyder           F4044         2/93       38:21     1:44:09     2:34:28       55:21    8:01     3:29:48
109   Kevin Kwilinski        M4044       23/141       38:20     1:44:07     2:34:23       55:30    8:01     3:29:53
110   Andrew Selby           M4549       17/112       37:22     1:42:11     2:32:34       57:25    8:01     3:29:58
111   Jeff Dalton            M4549       18/112       38:39     1:42:27     2:32:06       57:56    8:01     3:30:01
112   Adam Brown             M3034        14/74       32:50     1:29:57     2:25:44     1:04:44    8:02     3:30:28
113   David Spencer          M6064         1/22       36:52     1:40:32     2:31:30       58:59    8:02     3:30:29
114   Philip Duffin          M4044       24/141       37:38     1:43:14     2:33:32       57:01    8:03     3:30:33
115   Karl Mark              M4044       25/141       36:45     1:40:24     2:30:05     1:00:52    8:04     3:30:56
116   Kevin Schnell          M3539       18/114       35:31     1:37:38     2:27:48     1:03:12    8:04     3:30:59
117   Dan Onken              M5054         8/62       37:20     1:41:06     2:30:18     1:00:56    8:04     3:31:14
118   Melody Johnson         F3034         1/62       37:29     1:42:30     2:32:51       58:39    8:05     3:31:30
119   Steve Cull             M2529        12/35       35:56     1:42:34     2:33:06       59:20    8:07     3:32:26
120   Daniel Villar          M4549       19/112       35:26     1:38:41     2:31:42     1:00:46    8:07     3:32:28
121   Matthew Glass          M4044       26/141       38:20     1:44:11     2:34:29       58:13    8:08     3:32:41
122   Betsy Kowal            F3539         5/83       39:20     1:46:35     2:37:21       55:28    8:08     3:32:49
123   Ryan Moran             M3539       19/114       38:06     1:42:25     2:33:23       59:27    8:08     3:32:50
124   Tim Poeschel           M3539       20/114       37:35     1:41:26     2:31:43     1:01:14    8:08     3:32:57
125   Larry Stein            M5559         5/52       37:37     1:42:15     2:32:09     1:01:43    8:10     3:33:52
126   Lauren Pierce          F24UN         1/26       37:24     1:40:26     2:28:44     1:05:22    8:11     3:34:06
127   Brian Irwin            M3539       21/114       34:43     1:35:11     2:25:50     1:08:17    8:11     3:34:06
128   Andy Saeger            M3034        15/74       38:20     1:44:08     2:34:28       59:40    8:11     3:34:08
129   Sherri Breese          F3034         2/62       37:04     1:40:32     2:31:55     1:02:35    8:12     3:34:30
130   Todd Siebert           M3034        16/74                 1:47:34     2:38:22       56:16    8:12     3:34:37
131   Darrell Laskey         M3539       22/114       38:21     1:44:08     2:34:25     1:00:18    8:12     3:34:43
132   Dan Blondin            M6064         2/22       40:11     1:48:04     2:38:38       56:07    8:12     3:34:44
133   Blanca Spence          F3034         3/62       38:12     1:44:14     2:35:35       59:11    8:12     3:34:46
134   Chris Lacy             M3539       23/114       38:25     1:44:56     2:35:09       59:39    8:12     3:34:47
135   Greg Hall              M3034        17/74       38:19     1:44:08     2:34:28     1:00:20    8:12     3:34:48
136   Wes Benzon             M3539       24/114       38:13     1:43:10     2:32:04     1:02:54    8:13     3:34:58
137   Jessica Sokolowski     F3034         4/62       39:15     1:47:51     2:38:40       56:19    8:13     3:34:58
138   Enrico Luna            M4044       27/141       39:25     1:46:56     2:37:47       57:18    8:13     3:35:04
139   Yong Ao                M3539       25/114       38:52     1:44:02     2:35:47       59:19    8:13     3:35:05
140   Sean Mills             M2529        13/35       37:32     1:42:14     2:31:57     1:03:25    8:14     3:35:22
141   Nancy Russell          F4549         1/78       39:52     1:46:28     2:38:22       57:16    8:14     3:35:38
142   Elizabeth Furr         F2529         6/46       39:54     1:47:34     2:38:55       56:46    8:14     3:35:40
143   Caroline Gerritsen     F3034         5/62       39:12     1:46:46     2:38:21       57:20    8:14     3:35:41
144   Brandon Kvapil         M3539       26/114                 1:45:35     2:35:29     1:00:29    8:15     3:35:58
145   Michael Gelande        M4044       28/141       37:36     1:42:15     2:31:25     1:04:36    8:15     3:36:00
146   Michael Gruetzmacher   M3539       27/114       37:26     1:42:38     2:35:51     1:00:24    8:16     3:36:14
147   Angie Witt             F2529         7/46       39:03     1:44:20     2:35:08     1:01:09    8:16     3:36:16
148   Cheech Moore           M4044       29/141       37:10     1:41:37     2:33:27     1:02:55    8:16     3:36:21
149   Melissa Klyce          F3539         6/83       38:16     1:44:07     2:36:18     1:00:19    8:17     3:36:36
150   Brian O'Donnell        M3539       28/114       34:35     1:34:57     2:24:23     1:12:17    8:17     3:36:40
151   Michael Krause         M4044       30/141       38:31     1:45:34     2:36:47     1:00:05    8:17     3:36:52
152   Benji Durden           M6064         3/22       40:27     1:47:33     2:39:17       57:53    8:18     3:37:10
153   Bernd Thalmann         M4044       31/141       39:37     1:46:57     2:38:20       58:51    8:18     3:37:10
154   Irene Kok              F4044         3/93       38:53     1:47:11     2:38:52       58:37    8:19     3:37:29
155   Jason Palmer           M4044       32/141       39:35     1:46:31     2:38:18       59:16    8:19     3:37:34
156   Jill Bures             F2529         8/46       39:15     1:47:49     2:38:21       59:24    8:19     3:37:44
157   Mark Nowak             M4549       20/112       38:25     1:44:05     2:35:28     1:02:28    8:20     3:37:55
158   Amy McCabe             F3034         6/62       38:20     1:45:04     2:37:14     1:00:45    8:20     3:37:58
159   Kent Maden             M5559         6/52       39:10     1:44:59     2:36:51     1:01:28    8:20     3:38:19
160   Nicole Erazo           F4044         4/93       40:06     1:48:10     2:39:54       58:32    8:21     3:38:26
161   Joseph Catanese        M5054         9/62       37:43     1:45:06     2:37:50     1:00:42    8:21     3:38:31
162   Brendan McKeough       M4549       21/112       39:59     1:48:40     2:41:17       57:25    8:21     3:38:41
163   Doug Kelly             M2529        14/35       38:31     1:42:11     2:33:20     1:05:29    8:22     3:38:49
164   Marc Correra           M4044       33/141       37:49     1:43:05     2:34:54     1:04:04    8:22     3:38:57
165   Jeffrey Borg           M4549       22/112       38:23     1:44:31     2:36:08     1:02:53    8:22     3:39:00
166   Bill Goerich           M3539       29/114       39:14     1:46:41     2:39:00     1:00:02    8:22     3:39:02
167   Jeff Wagner            M4549       23/112       39:08     1:47:35     2:38:21     1:00:47    8:22     3:39:08
168   Christine Bell         F4549         2/78       40:45     1:48:02     2:40:18       59:09    8:23     3:39:26
169   Elizabeth Sacrey       F4044         5/93       39:06     1:44:43     2:35:31     1:04:08    8:23     3:39:39
170   Andrea Gritis          F3034         7/62       41:04     1:50:33     2:41:54       57:46    8:24     3:39:39
171   Jessica Bertoglio      F3539         7/83       38:19     1:44:12     2:36:21     1:03:21    8:24     3:39:42
172   Stephen Swanson        M3034        18/74       39:35     1:46:38     2:37:49     1:01:53    8:24     3:39:42
173   Margaret Cheker        F3034         8/62       38:59     1:44:26     2:37:46     1:01:57    8:24     3:39:42
174   Jose Rangel            M3539       30/114       39:05     1:46:50     2:40:13       59:59    8:25     3:40:12
175   David Williams         M4044       34/141       40:22     1:49:25     2:42:44       57:41    8:25     3:40:25
176   Tony Serna             M4549       24/112       40:46     1:49:53     2:43:11       57:38    8:26     3:40:49
177   Michael Ott            M3539       31/114       40:34     1:49:08     2:41:45       59:08    8:26     3:40:52
178   Matthew Witt           M2529        15/35       40:58     1:47:44     2:39:26     1:01:31    8:26     3:40:57
179   Rafael Martinez Vila   M3539       32/114       39:43     1:47:23     2:39:14     1:01:44    8:26     3:40:58
180   Daniel Miroballi       M3034        19/74       32:46     1:35:09     2:30:04     1:10:56    8:27     3:40:59
181   Kirsten Lang           F2529         9/46       38:13     1:43:19     2:33:41     1:07:19    8:27     3:41:00
182   Andy Voller            M3539       33/114       40:48     1:49:53     2:43:11       57:52    8:27     3:41:03
183   Edward Bates           M6569          2/7       37:32     1:43:26     2:37:13     1:03:55    8:27     3:41:07
184   Richard Shakespeare    M4044       35/141       39:19     1:44:49     2:36:17     1:04:52    8:27     3:41:09
185   Christine Schirtzinger F4044         6/93       39:07     1:46:05     2:37:56     1:03:22    8:27     3:41:17
186   Javier Ramirez         M4044       36/141       37:29     1:42:15     2:31:32     1:09:56    8:28     3:41:27
187   Christine Hendrickson  F3539         8/83       40:47     1:49:52     2:43:12       58:22    8:28     3:41:33
188   Michael Cleary         M4549       25/112       39:33     1:46:58     2:38:35     1:03:12    8:28     3:41:47
189   Jeff Danbom            M3539       34/114       36:54     1:40:28     2:33:51     1:08:01    8:29     3:41:51
190   Nadine Dytko           F3034         9/62       38:18     1:44:26     2:37:17     1:04:41    8:29     3:41:57
191   Thomas Dieter          M6064         4/22       36:55     1:40:31     2:31:52     1:10:13    8:29     3:42:04
192   Ted Wollnik Jr.        M4044       37/141       39:34     1:46:43     2:39:29     1:02:37    8:29     3:42:06
193   Roger Greene           M5559         7/52       38:58     1:46:27     2:39:54     1:02:17    8:29     3:42:11
194   Stephen Johnson        M3539       35/114       38:16     1:45:10     2:39:08     1:03:06    8:29     3:42:13
195   Jamie Schertz          F24UN         2/26       42:00     1:52:17     2:45:07       57:10    8:29     3:42:16
196   Scott Morton           M4044       38/141       37:25     1:43:58     2:36:14     1:06:12    8:30     3:42:25
197   Joseph Wholley         M3539       36/114       36:07     1:40:29     2:32:43     1:09:44    8:30     3:42:27
198   Joe Rink               M5054        10/62       38:59     1:47:25     2:40:39     1:01:58    8:30     3:42:37
199   Matthew Rees           M4044       39/141       41:38     1:51:40     2:43:28       59:10    8:30     3:42:37
200   Peter York             M4549       26/112       40:33     1:50:15     2:43:02       59:42    8:31     3:42:43

Generated March 23, 2026 at 4:30 AM 2/11



Naperville Marathon - 2013 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         4.9        13.1        19.3    LAST_6.9    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Adrienne Schertz       F24UN         3/26       40:07     1:48:29     2:41:44     1:01:15    8:31     3:42:58
202   Dave Hill              M4044       40/141       40:14     1:49:24     2:41:42     1:01:19    8:31     3:43:00
203   Jason Fredstrom        M4044       41/141       39:44     1:48:08     2:40:35     1:02:42    8:32     3:43:16
204   Yi Chen                M5054        11/62       40:42     1:47:30     2:41:16     1:02:03    8:32     3:43:18
205   Phil Andersen          M4549       27/112       40:54     1:48:50     2:41:04     1:02:16    8:32     3:43:20
206   Heiko Mitzkus          M3539       37/114       39:29     1:47:35     2:38:30     1:04:53    8:32     3:43:23
207   Joe Wasson             M3539       38/114       39:25     1:48:15     2:41:35     1:02:00    8:32     3:43:35
208   Amanda Lewis           F2529        10/46       39:47     1:46:54     2:38:07     1:05:29    8:33     3:43:35
209   Zachary Kraus          M3539       39/114       40:18     1:50:21     2:44:48       58:49    8:33     3:43:37
210   Michael Schroeck       M5559         8/52       39:16     1:48:02     2:41:22     1:02:16    8:33     3:43:38
211   Meg Moore              F4044         7/93       40:11     1:49:17     2:42:35     1:01:18    8:33     3:43:52
212   Adam Thomas            M3539       40/114       40:58     1:51:06     2:43:01     1:00:55    8:33     3:43:55
213   Heather Schild         F3034        10/62       41:07     1:51:10     2:44:53       59:08    8:33     3:44:01
214   Fletcher Hamill        M3539       41/114       37:38     1:47:03     2:42:19     1:01:48    8:34     3:44:06
215   Dave Marsalli          M5054        12/62       37:36     1:45:02     2:37:59     1:06:17    8:34     3:44:16
216   Tim Lenning            M4549       28/112       39:35     1:46:39     2:38:55     1:05:31    8:34     3:44:26
217   Tricia Ruby            F4044         8/93       41:04     1:51:25     2:46:14       58:21    8:35     3:44:35
218   Brian Fagan            M3539       42/114       39:46     1:45:53     2:37:18     1:07:18    8:35     3:44:35
219   Johnny Salazar         M5054        13/62       41:22     1:51:24     2:45:24       59:31    8:36     3:44:55
220   Stephanie Melone       F3034        11/62       41:10     1:52:31     2:46:08       58:57    8:36     3:45:05
221   Kelli Marti            F4044         9/93       41:01     1:51:35     2:45:55       59:18    8:36     3:45:13
222   George Chen            M3539       43/114       40:55     1:51:25     2:45:34       59:49    8:37     3:45:22
223   Jessica Vogel          F3034        12/62       38:19     1:45:48     2:38:35     1:06:57    8:37     3:45:32
224   Liz Schwandt           F5054         1/35       41:35     1:53:22     2:46:44       59:06    8:38     3:45:50
225   Rhex Edwards           M3034        20/74       38:48     1:46:28     2:40:46     1:05:09    8:38     3:45:54
226   Michelle Edwards       F3034        13/62       38:48     1:46:29     2:40:46     1:05:08    8:38     3:45:54
227   Laura Byrne            F3539         9/83       37:30     1:46:42     2:40:26     1:05:37    8:38     3:46:02
228   Gary Regula            M4549       29/112       38:52     1:46:09     2:39:14     1:07:07    8:39     3:46:21
229   Leeshelle Short        F5054         2/35       40:49     1:49:57     2:43:56     1:02:34    8:39     3:46:29
230   Rob Reilley            M3539       44/114       40:43     1:50:31     2:43:47     1:02:44    8:39     3:46:30
231   Katey Groya            F4044        10/93       41:01     1:51:33     2:45:52     1:00:57    8:40     3:46:49
232   Carlos Magana          M4549       30/112       39:12     1:50:18     2:45:36     1:01:21    8:40     3:46:56
233   Jonathan Robson        M3539       45/114       41:35     1:53:22     2:46:51     1:00:12    8:40     3:47:03
234   Craig Doherty          M4044       42/141       41:00     1:47:40     2:40:59     1:06:07    8:41     3:47:06
235   Marcus Hardy           M4044       43/141       39:13     1:43:40     2:37:15     1:09:59    8:41     3:47:14
236   Scott Schlueter        M2529        16/35       39:06     1:48:36     2:42:17     1:05:15    8:42     3:47:31
237   Randy Abraham          M2529        17/35       39:38     1:47:57     2:41:54     1:05:40    8:42     3:47:33
238   Anthony Addante        M3539       46/114       40:55     1:51:18     2:45:49     1:01:47    8:42     3:47:35
239   Cory Ingelse           M4044       44/141       37:31     1:43:59     2:39:27     1:08:21    8:42     3:47:47
240   Beth Hardenbrook       F4549         3/78       40:50     1:49:27     2:43:29     1:04:32    8:43     3:48:00
241   Amy Cifelli            F4044        11/93       42:08     1:53:46     2:46:46     1:01:25    8:43     3:48:10
242   Shannon Grossi         F4044        12/93       40:56     1:50:40     2:44:37     1:03:37    8:43     3:48:13
243   Craig Schwartzhoff     M4044       45/141       40:09     1:51:01     2:46:45     1:01:30    8:43     3:48:15
244   Kristen Kaseeska       F2529        11/46       40:46     1:49:21     2:43:32     1:04:45    8:43     3:48:17
245   Brian Powers           M5559         9/52       40:50     1:49:48     2:44:04     1:04:28    8:44     3:48:31
246   Kelly Petring          F4044        13/93       40:25     1:49:20     2:43:58     1:04:40    8:44     3:48:37
247   Heather Zeigler        F3034        14/62       38:37     1:47:33     2:43:30     1:05:10    8:44     3:48:39
248   Timothy Wons           M4549       31/112       40:34     1:50:16     2:43:03     1:05:57    8:45     3:48:59
249   Theodore Myers         M4044       46/141       40:58     1:51:34     2:46:22     1:02:39    8:45     3:49:00
250   Kristen Wade           F3034        15/62       39:35     1:48:59     2:44:22     1:04:41    8:45     3:49:02
251   Megan Weis             F3539        10/83       39:35     1:48:59     2:44:22     1:04:41    8:45     3:49:03
252   Stephen Norton         M4044       47/141       40:29     1:49:14     2:43:52     1:05:35    8:46     3:49:26
253   Dave Falardeau         M4549       32/112       39:24     1:48:25     2:42:41     1:07:17    8:47     3:49:57
254   Kelly Wallace          F3539        11/83       41:06     1:51:28     2:46:09     1:04:05    8:48     3:50:14
255   Thomas Horvath         M2529        18/35       42:49     1:55:46     2:50:15     1:00:13    8:48     3:50:27
256   Derek McDaniel         M3034        21/74       42:44     1:57:16     2:49:37     1:01:17    8:49     3:50:54
257   Heather Graves         F4044        14/93       46:46     2:02:35     2:53:54       57:06    8:49     3:50:59
258   Lindsey Pierce         F24UN         4/26       42:35     1:55:53     2:51:59       59:10    8:50     3:51:08
259   Cynthia Jones          F4549         4/78       38:36     1:46:42     2:46:02     1:05:12    8:50     3:51:13
260   Jennifer Wickersty     F4549         5/78       38:37     1:46:46     2:41:08     1:10:18    8:50     3:51:26
261   Maxine Franck-Palmer   F4549         6/78       40:59     1:51:55     2:46:41     1:04:48    8:51     3:51:28
262   Sfiso Mthethwa         M4044       48/141       39:15     1:47:06     2:42:27     1:09:15    8:51     3:51:41
263   Amy Klein              F4044        15/93       40:30     1:50:46     2:46:59     1:04:50    8:51     3:51:48
264   Brent Dafforn          M4549       33/112       40:48     1:49:56     2:44:44     1:07:09    8:51     3:51:53
265   Harold Gorenz          M5054        14/62       40:41     1:48:31     2:43:52     1:08:04    8:52     3:51:56
266   Carlene Jenkins        F4044        16/93       41:23     1:51:24     2:45:57     1:06:09    8:52     3:52:06
267   David Fitzgerald       M5559        10/52       38:56     1:49:12     2:45:55     1:06:14    8:52     3:52:09
268   Erica Schertz          F24UN         5/26       40:07     1:48:28     2:41:43     1:10:37    8:53     3:52:20
269   Alan Ward              M3034        22/74       42:17     1:50:08     2:44:38     1:08:21    8:54     3:52:59
270   Mike Pabian            M3539       47/114       40:16     1:50:26     2:45:16     1:07:53    8:54     3:53:08
271   Christina Savoie       F2529        12/46       40:27     1:50:43     2:46:29     1:06:40    8:54     3:53:09
272   Suthahan Rasathurai    M5054        15/62       40:59     1:51:13     2:46:24     1:06:52    8:55     3:53:16
273   Doug Vlasak            M4044       49/141       43:26     1:55:01     2:49:28     1:03:50    8:55     3:53:18
274   Thomas Hartmann        M3539       48/114       43:14     1:53:12     2:47:33     1:05:46    8:55     3:53:19
275   James Thorne           M3034        23/74       41:44     1:53:02     2:48:31     1:04:49    8:55     3:53:19
276   Brady McDaniel         M2529        19/35       42:44     1:53:53     2:47:51     1:05:31    8:55     3:53:21
277   Tom Tran               M4549       34/112       42:20     1:54:19     2:51:06     1:02:31    8:55     3:53:37
278   Laura McLean           F4044        17/93       43:16     1:59:03     2:55:43       58:03    8:56     3:53:46
279   Armando Alejos         M5559        11/52       40:30     1:49:06     2:42:41     1:11:07    8:56     3:53:48
280   Tara Dethmers          F2529        13/46       44:32     1:59:15     2:53:48     1:00:04    8:56     3:53:52
281   Gail Bertoni           F4044        18/93       42:37     1:55:45     2:51:35     1:02:33    8:57     3:54:08
282   Michael Muldoon        M4549       35/112       40:52     1:49:50     2:44:12     1:10:06    8:57     3:54:18
283   Mary Colleen Roberts   F5054         3/35       42:35     1:55:57     2:52:03     1:02:17    8:57     3:54:20
284   Eric Schlesinger       M4549       36/112       37:36     1:41:29     2:35:17     1:19:05    8:57     3:54:22
285   Meredith Szafranski    F3034        16/62       40:46     1:50:11     2:44:14     1:10:11    8:57     3:54:25
286   William Krieger        M5054        16/62       41:08     1:54:11     2:51:37     1:02:58    8:58     3:54:34
287   Julie Hughes           F4549         7/78       40:30     1:53:14     2:50:21     1:04:25    8:58     3:54:46
288   Jim Mondek             M4549       37/112       40:24     1:48:21     2:43:03     1:11:48    8:58     3:54:51
289   Francine Robinson      F5559         1/14       42:48     1:57:59     2:54:10     1:00:47    8:59     3:54:57
290   Mark Goetz             M5559        12/52       41:41     1:54:06     2:50:10     1:04:48    8:59     3:54:57
291   Geri Mondek            F4549         8/78       42:34     1:55:58     2:53:06     1:02:02    8:59     3:55:07
292   Steve Otto             M4044       50/141       43:08     1:54:13     2:49:30     1:05:40    8:59     3:55:10
293   Matt Clark             M3034        24/74       37:22     1:41:29     2:36:47     1:18:28    8:59     3:55:14
294   Mary Tyson Bradshaw    F3034        17/62       42:34     1:55:42     2:52:24     1:02:53    8:59     3:55:17
295   Joe Kukis              M3539       49/114       40:33     1:49:56     2:45:45     1:09:44    9:00     3:55:29
296   Gary Krienitz          M4044       51/141       38:22     1:45:52     2:45:42     1:09:48    9:00     3:55:30
297   Nell Maltman           F2529        14/46       42:50     1:57:51     2:55:09     1:00:23    9:00     3:55:31
298   Heather Glynn          F3539        12/83       39:36     1:47:57     2:41:58     1:13:41    9:00     3:55:39
299   Tom Novak              M5054        17/62       42:18     1:54:55     2:50:46     1:05:00    9:00     3:55:46
300   Michele Hartwig        F4549         9/78       42:44     1:54:40     2:50:00     1:05:48    9:00     3:55:47
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301   Paul Miller            M3539       50/114       40:29     1:52:35     2:49:59     1:05:51    9:01     3:55:50
302   David Cagigal          M4044       52/141       39:18     1:47:14     2:42:44     1:13:07    9:01     3:55:50
303   Todd Sherwin           M4549       38/112       42:32     1:55:53     2:52:24     1:03:27    9:01     3:55:51
304   Gina Lee               F4549        10/78       42:35     1:55:57     2:52:09     1:03:44    9:01     3:55:52
305   Norman Untalan         M4044       53/141       42:35     1:56:06     2:53:07     1:02:47    9:01     3:55:54
306   Daniel Gamboa          M3539       51/114       41:01     1:52:07     2:47:29     1:08:26    9:01     3:55:54
307   Jeff Lechocki          M3539       52/114       42:16     1:55:38     2:51:40     1:04:17    9:01     3:55:57
308   Holly Gerrity          F4549        11/78       42:36     1:55:58     2:53:06     1:02:57    9:01     3:56:03
309   John Ehlert            M4549       39/112       42:35     1:55:57     2:53:06     1:02:58    9:01     3:56:04
310   Brent Roesler          M4549       40/112       42:51     1:57:47     2:56:15       59:51    9:01     3:56:05
311   Lori Brady             F4549        12/78       42:34     1:55:58     2:53:06     1:03:05    9:01     3:56:11
312   Paul Mutschler         M2529        20/35       41:02     1:52:11     2:49:52     1:06:23    9:02     3:56:15
313   Richard Pye            M5559        13/52       42:11     1:54:38     2:51:30     1:04:56    9:02     3:56:25
314   Daniel Jablonski       M2529        21/35       42:48     1:54:52     2:52:03     1:04:40    9:03     3:56:42
315   Mark Boehm             M3539       53/114       43:32     1:57:44     2:54:37     1:02:14    9:03     3:56:51
316   Doug Rodgers           M4549       41/112       41:02     1:53:22     2:49:54     1:07:07    9:03     3:57:00
317   Richard Avena          M6064         5/22       42:20     1:57:02     2:53:19     1:03:45    9:03     3:57:04
318   Andrea Yob             F4044        19/93       40:55     1:51:08     2:46:26     1:10:42    9:03     3:57:07
319   Keith Gercius          M4044       54/141       42:44     1:57:27     2:55:06     1:02:07    9:04     3:57:12
320   Bill Kreger            M5054        18/62       42:25     1:55:28     2:52:30     1:04:58    9:04     3:57:27
321   Keith Kocunik          M3034        25/74       43:57     1:56:27     2:52:20     1:05:14    9:04     3:57:33
322   Heike Keeler           F3539        13/83       43:43     1:57:59     2:55:18     1:02:17    9:05     3:57:34
323   Frank Jackson          M4549       42/112                             2:53:50     1:03:46    9:05     3:57:36
324   Mark Baenziger         M4549       43/112       39:34     1:48:49     2:45:37     1:12:00    9:05     3:57:36
325   Brian Dickhut          M3539       54/114       42:47     1:55:42     2:51:28     1:06:12    9:05     3:57:39
326   Stephen Boulet         M4549       44/112       41:31     1:53:01     2:49:28     1:08:16    9:05     3:57:43
327   Theresa Ferguson       F4044        20/93                 1:56:04     2:55:02     1:02:43    9:05     3:57:45
328   Charles Hoff           M4044       55/141       36:52     1:42:24     2:45:18     1:12:30    9:05     3:57:48
329   Mike Sauriol           M4044       56/141       36:53     1:42:24     2:45:18     1:12:30    9:05     3:57:48
330   Lindsay Miller         F3539        14/83       43:37     1:58:51     2:56:10     1:01:45    9:05     3:57:54
331   Ross Drever            M4044       57/141       42:44     1:56:05     2:53:37     1:04:29    9:06     3:58:06
332   David Reis             M5054        19/62       42:28     1:55:48     2:52:56     1:05:15    9:06     3:58:11
333   Jimmy Choi             M3539       55/114       43:22     1:56:34     2:53:11     1:05:09    9:06     3:58:20
334   Fred Nobrega           M5054        20/62       40:23     1:49:26     2:44:42     1:13:40    9:06     3:58:21
335   Sean O'Connor          M4044       58/141       43:29     1:58:48     2:56:08     1:02:15    9:06     3:58:22
336   Tammie Meisner         F4549        13/78       42:34     1:55:57     2:52:27     1:06:01    9:07     3:58:28
337   Gediminas Ringys       M24UN         7/14       36:00     1:44:28     2:42:52     1:15:39    9:07     3:58:30
338   Orhan Ulger            M4044       59/141       41:50     1:54:56     2:51:40     1:06:54    9:07     3:58:34
339   Erick Italia           M4044       60/141       36:45     1:41:12     2:40:15     1:18:25    9:07     3:58:39
340   Norman Johnson         M3539       56/114       43:28     1:58:37     2:55:20     1:03:21    9:07     3:58:41
341   Ryan Vankampen         M2529        22/35       36:52     1:41:18     2:33:24     1:25:33    9:08     3:58:56
342   Michael Carlson        M4549       45/112       41:28     1:53:31     2:50:31     1:08:37    9:08     3:59:07
343   Michael O'Halleran     M2529        23/35       43:35     1:58:52     2:56:10     1:03:06    9:08     3:59:15
344   Julio Cruz             M4044       61/141       40:52     1:50:14     2:44:29     1:14:50    9:09     3:59:19
345   Melissa Brown          F2529        15/46       43:16     1:59:03     2:55:45     1:04:00    9:09     3:59:44
346   Franklin Baumann       M4549       46/112       40:47     1:49:53     2:46:15     1:13:40    9:10     3:59:54
347   R. Keith Knepper       M5559        14/52       42:26     1:55:43     2:51:33     1:08:51    9:11     4:00:23
348   Ramon Abasolo          M5054        21/62       42:40     1:53:36     2:51:42     1:08:43    9:11     4:00:25
349   Jie Hu                 M4549       47/112       41:03     1:51:33     2:49:51     1:10:47    9:12     4:00:38
350   Noelle Moehlenkamp     F4044        21/93       40:28     1:51:13     2:49:28     1:11:13    9:12     4:00:41
351   Jacquelyn Sylte        F4044        22/93       43:17     1:57:28     2:54:39     1:06:15    9:12     4:00:53
352   Jason Diesman          M3539       57/114       42:16     1:55:14     2:52:11     1:08:56    9:13     4:01:07
353   Monika Otting          F3539        15/83       42:40     1:55:51     2:53:03     1:08:12    9:13     4:01:15
354   Cindy Johnson          F4044        23/93       42:30     1:55:19     2:53:03     1:08:16    9:13     4:01:18
355   Linda Kempher          F4549        14/78       40:54     1:52:50     2:51:27     1:09:53    9:13     4:01:19
356   Chris Cifelli          M3539       58/114       42:05     1:53:46     2:51:38     1:09:43    9:13     4:01:21
357   Michael Dvorak         M4044       62/141       43:18     1:56:34     2:54:06     1:07:27    9:14     4:01:33
358   Katie Bryk             F3539        16/83       41:19     1:52:42     2:50:59     1:10:42    9:14     4:01:41
359   Chris Benyo            M4549       48/112       39:26     1:47:46     2:49:12     1:12:29    9:14     4:01:41
360   Patricia Hansen        F3539        17/83       44:15     2:00:04     2:57:09     1:04:39    9:14     4:01:48
361   Amber Stefanski        F3539        18/83       44:16     2:00:05     2:57:10     1:04:39    9:14     4:01:48
362   Kristi Rieke           F4044        24/93       41:01     1:52:50     2:51:22     1:10:31    9:14     4:01:53
363   De Ann Forest          F4549        15/78       40:06     1:50:24     2:47:10     1:14:46    9:15     4:01:56
364   Bernie Conway          M5559        15/52       44:02                 2:58:07     1:03:57    9:15     4:02:03
365   Mari Jo Hecker         F4549        16/78       41:13     1:53:12     2:53:57     1:08:09    9:15     4:02:06
366   Kelly Capen            F3539        19/83       43:51     1:59:48     2:57:52     1:04:34    9:16     4:02:25
367   Patrick Parsons        M4549       49/112       43:00     1:57:54     2:56:00     1:06:45    9:16     4:02:44
368   Jose Avila             M4044       63/141       38:10     1:48:41     2:49:54     1:12:51    9:16     4:02:45
369   Pat Travis             M5559        16/52       41:14     1:52:33     2:49:56     1:13:03    9:17     4:02:58
370   Cliff Kalish           M3539       59/114       39:55     1:45:53     2:40:45     1:22:17    9:17     4:03:01
371   Jodi Menke             F3034        18/62       41:23     1:54:35     2:52:29     1:10:37    9:17     4:03:06
372   Keith Carroll          M4044       64/141       42:08     1:54:36     2:52:20     1:10:53    9:17     4:03:13
373   Jim Rieke              M4044       65/141       36:56     1:43:12     2:46:51     1:16:28    9:18     4:03:19
374   Eric Landschoot        M3034        26/74       38:35     1:47:00     2:42:21     1:21:03    9:18     4:03:24
375   Laura Esquivel         F4044        25/93       43:35     1:56:26     2:54:48     1:08:40    9:18     4:03:28
376   Andrew Wells           M3539       60/114       40:14     1:48:51     2:46:52     1:16:39    9:18     4:03:30
377   Bryan Lapinski         M3539       61/114       40:52     1:49:53     2:44:29     1:19:04    9:18     4:03:32
378   Kevin Lyons            M4044       66/141       43:26     1:55:21     2:52:10     1:11:28    9:18     4:03:37
379   Martha Steele          F5054         4/35       42:56     1:57:25     2:55:39     1:08:02    9:18     4:03:40
380   Jesse Arroyo           M3034        27/74                 1:44:43     2:43:51     1:20:11    9:19     4:04:01
381   Timothy Roberts        M3034        28/74       40:51     1:50:16     2:45:37     1:18:41    9:20     4:04:18
382   Rachael Wohlrab        F24UN         6/26       42:40     1:54:11     2:51:02     1:13:16    9:20     4:04:18
383   Lindsay Wilson         F2529        16/46       42:37     1:56:06     2:54:14     1:10:19    9:21     4:04:33
384   Kevin Quinn            M4044       67/141       42:36     1:55:21     2:52:31     1:12:08    9:21     4:04:38
385   Robert Walsh           M4044       68/141       42:35     1:55:52     2:53:01     1:11:48    9:21     4:04:49
386   Emily Zaran            F2529        17/46       41:09     1:52:05     2:49:19     1:15:31    9:21     4:04:49
387   John Mordach           M5054        22/62       42:19     1:55:19     2:53:36     1:11:42    9:22     4:05:17
388   Sudhir Sudhir          M4044       69/141       40:49     1:50:01     2:47:48     1:17:33    9:22     4:05:20
389   Neal Pekala            M5054        23/62       42:51     1:57:54     2:56:10     1:09:16    9:23     4:05:25
390   Todd Mertz             M3539       62/114       40:54     1:54:21     2:54:43     1:10:45    9:23     4:05:27
391   Randy Peoples          M5054        24/62                 1:56:38     2:56:59     1:08:30    9:23     4:05:28
392   Glen Castro            M3539       63/114       39:31     1:45:26     2:38:03     1:27:28    9:23     4:05:30
393   Robert Smith           M4549       50/112       39:13     1:47:36     2:44:57     1:20:36    9:23     4:05:33
394   Joseph Haley           M5559        17/52       40:43     1:49:54     2:46:00     1:19:33    9:23     4:05:33
395   Debbie Slutzky         F4549        17/78       42:46     1:56:26     2:54:50     1:10:57    9:23     4:05:46
396   Sean Bradshaw          M3539       64/114       42:34     1:55:42     2:52:24     1:13:26    9:23     4:05:50
397   Clinton Underhile      M4044       70/141       44:09     1:59:08     2:57:24     1:08:29    9:24     4:05:53
398   Susan McCoy            F4044        26/93       44:09     1:59:08     2:57:24     1:08:29    9:24     4:05:53
399   Joshua Bjorvik         M24UN         8/14       41:02     1:51:25     2:49:27     1:16:29    9:24     4:05:56
400   Brian Haberstich       M4549       51/112       40:48     1:51:13     2:52:06     1:14:04    9:24     4:06:10
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401   Renee Kronon-Schertz   F5054         5/35       44:48     2:00:55     2:59:17     1:07:00    9:24     4:06:16
402   Caitlin Denker         F4044        27/93       42:22     1:54:37     2:53:07     1:13:11    9:25     4:06:18
403   Jim Sofos              M3539       65/114       42:29     1:54:25     2:52:51     1:13:28    9:25     4:06:18
404   Kevin Varrone          M3539       66/114       42:27     1:55:21     2:51:40     1:14:47    9:25     4:06:27
405   Stan Towers            M4044       71/141       41:56     1:57:03     2:57:24     1:09:07    9:25     4:06:30
406   Rhonda Carr            F5054         6/35       44:34     2:00:22     2:57:50     1:08:44    9:25     4:06:34
407   Joseph Fiesel          M3034        29/74       44:34     2:00:22     2:57:50     1:08:44    9:25     4:06:34
408   Katie Owens            F4549        18/78       44:14     2:00:08     2:59:25     1:07:17    9:25     4:06:42
409   Miranda Reinhardt      F3539        20/83       46:08     2:02:39     2:58:55     1:07:48    9:25     4:06:42
410   Camilo Posada          M4044       72/141       45:56     2:00:20     2:57:19     1:09:41    9:26     4:06:59
411   Suzy Blakely           F3539        21/83       40:12     1:54:12     2:54:23     1:12:42    9:26     4:07:05
412   Karie Stringer         F4549        19/78       43:28     1:57:57     2:55:34     1:11:32    9:26     4:07:05
413   Mark Witt              M5054        25/62       40:53     1:52:36     2:51:35     1:15:37    9:27     4:07:11
414   Max Ziesmer            M4044       73/141       40:11     1:54:01     2:53:42     1:13:30    9:27     4:07:11
415   Brian Churchill        M3034        30/74       43:25     1:58:25     2:55:38     1:11:41    9:27     4:07:19
416   Debi Nechleba          F5559         2/14       41:18     1:53:14     2:52:04     1:15:19    9:27     4:07:23
417   Bryan Dern             M3034        31/74       38:25     1:44:56     2:48:04     1:19:39    9:28     4:07:42
418   Michael Penich         M3539       67/114       43:49     1:59:23     2:58:07     1:09:42    9:28     4:07:48
419   Aaron Braunstein       M3539       68/114       43:30     1:58:05     2:57:27     1:10:27    9:28     4:07:53
420   Emily Pollina          F3034        19/62       41:11     1:54:07     3:02:56     1:05:08    9:29     4:08:04
421   Robert Garagiola       M3539       69/114       40:55     1:50:49     2:49:02     1:19:14    9:29     4:08:15
422   Brittnay Hull          F2529        18/46       43:06     1:56:26     2:57:03     1:11:13    9:29     4:08:16
423   Dawn Ruler             F4044        28/93       41:00     1:51:51     2:51:48     1:16:31    9:29     4:08:19
424   Mark Zollner           M4549       52/112       45:08     2:01:51     2:58:35     1:09:49    9:29     4:08:24
425   Eric Berg              M5054        26/62       44:23     1:59:25     2:58:13     1:10:17    9:30     4:08:29
426   Jen Kenoian            F4549        20/78       42:51     1:58:20     2:57:58     1:10:40    9:30     4:08:37
427   Kelsey Mapes           F2529        19/46       42:36     1:56:00     2:54:43     1:14:04    9:30     4:08:47
428   Stephanie Anderson     F3034        20/62       43:09     1:55:45     2:53:32     1:15:20    9:30     4:08:52
429   Tim Guerra             M5054        27/62       43:41     1:58:50     2:56:58     1:12:11    9:31     4:09:09
430   Nicole Fritz           F3034        21/62       44:06     1:59:14     2:57:01     1:12:09    9:31     4:09:09
431   Tim Wolcott            M3539       70/114       44:06     2:00:12     2:57:00     1:12:10    9:31     4:09:09
432   Robert Del Real        M4044       74/141       42:39     1:55:57     2:54:23     1:14:55    9:31     4:09:18
433   Ellen Vandelune        F5054         7/35       42:48     1:58:34     2:57:47     1:11:36    9:32     4:09:22
434   Tim D'Onofrio          M4044       75/141       42:31     1:55:54     2:53:03     1:16:24    9:32     4:09:27
435   Jerry Burke            M5054        28/62       38:19     1:44:18     2:35:25     1:34:03    9:32     4:09:28
436   Gwendolyn Wells        F4549        21/78       45:43     2:02:53     3:03:35     1:05:57    9:32     4:09:32
437   Michael Kenny          M5054        29/62       43:11     1:55:40     2:56:06     1:13:41    9:32     4:09:46
438   John Onyschak          M3539       71/114       41:56     1:56:38     2:56:49     1:13:02    9:33     4:09:51
439   Michael Slater         M4044       76/141       44:23     2:00:13     3:00:52     1:09:00    9:33     4:09:52
440   Richard Ose            M4044       77/141       42:35     1:55:54     2:53:25     1:16:31    9:33     4:09:56
441   Paul Bogdanski         M4549       53/112       44:14     1:58:50     2:55:56     1:14:08    9:33     4:10:04
442   Steven Lutz            M4549       54/112       42:02     1:54:57     2:53:06     1:17:11    9:34     4:10:17
443   Joe Liposky            M4549       55/112       44:16     1:59:32     2:57:31     1:12:48    9:34     4:10:19
444   Margaret Tucic         F5054         8/35       44:37     2:00:41     3:00:29     1:09:53    9:34     4:10:21
445   Carleen Coulter        F4549        22/78       45:27     2:02:18     3:02:03     1:08:20    9:34     4:10:23
446   Shripriya Sivaguru     F3539        22/83       43:36     1:58:50     2:56:59     1:13:33    9:34     4:10:32
447   Kathleen Quigley       F5054         9/35       42:57     1:58:15     2:58:38     1:11:55    9:34     4:10:32
448   Patrick Bene           M4549       56/112       44:09     2:00:13     2:59:16     1:11:20    9:34     4:10:35
449   Henry Bene             M3539       72/114       44:08     1:59:46     2:59:16     1:11:20    9:34     4:10:35
450   Alla Gut               F3539        23/83       43:37     1:58:57     2:57:51     1:12:50    9:35     4:10:41
451   Wendy French           F3539        24/83       47:14     2:05:57     3:06:09     1:04:48    9:35     4:10:57
452   Anthony Hanson         M3034        32/74       41:22     1:53:59     2:50:46     1:20:21    9:36     4:11:07
453   Steven Martin          M5054        30/62       38:55     1:46:59     2:45:18     1:25:53    9:36     4:11:10
454   Jaime Kiraly-Alvarez   M3539       73/114       38:31     1:48:06     2:48:43     1:22:40    9:36     4:11:23
455   Pritesh Shah           M4044       78/141       43:36     1:58:58     2:57:34     1:13:51    9:36     4:11:25
456   Michael Sanchez        M4044       79/141       46:49     2:06:34     3:07:22     1:04:10    9:36     4:11:31
457   Brian Dorsey           M4549       57/112                 1:58:49     2:57:05     1:14:36    9:37     4:11:40
458   Emily Rivera           F3539        25/83       44:48     2:02:31     3:03:04     1:08:41    9:37     4:11:44
459   Larry McDonough        M6064         6/22       41:56     1:56:31     2:54:20     1:17:30    9:37     4:11:49
460   Bradley Debnar         M2529        24/35       41:17     1:53:58     2:52:14     1:19:39    9:37     4:11:52
461   Rick Britton           M5559        18/52       46:37     2:05:19     3:04:35     1:07:20    9:37     4:11:54
462   Karen Sherman          F4549        23/78       46:37     2:05:19     3:04:34     1:07:21    9:37     4:11:55
463   Sheila Berezowski      F3034        22/62       43:47     2:04:50     3:04:46     1:07:10    9:37     4:11:55
464   Brian Beran            M3539       74/114       42:32     1:55:07     2:55:50     1:16:13    9:38     4:12:03
465   Matt Davis             M3539       75/114       40:39     1:52:41     2:53:22     1:18:53    9:38     4:12:15
466   Jonathan Ankney        M3539       76/114       44:38     2:01:49     3:02:31     1:10:03    9:39     4:12:33
467   David Ogurek           M3034        33/74       42:38     1:55:57     2:53:34     1:19:04    9:39     4:12:37
468   Jay Mooney             M4044       80/141       42:44     1:57:06     2:55:35     1:17:24    9:40     4:12:58
469   Brian Lesters          M4044       81/141       41:07     1:53:59     2:55:44     1:17:21    9:40     4:13:04
470   Julie Hedstrom         F4044        29/93       46:41     2:06:30     3:07:21     1:05:45    9:40     4:13:05
471   Matz Jungmann          M3034        34/74       45:35     2:03:04     3:04:34     1:08:37    9:40     4:13:10
472   Myra Nepereny          F4044        30/93       45:35     2:03:22     3:03:14     1:10:03    9:40     4:13:17
473   Nicholas Lisauskas     M24UN         9/14       47:38     2:09:33     3:10:07     1:03:11    9:41     4:13:18
474   Robert Wegner          M3539       77/114       41:09     1:54:03     2:55:45     1:17:36    9:41     4:13:21
475   Raymond Sevier         M3034        35/74       46:39     2:06:27     3:06:22     1:07:04    9:41     4:13:25
476   Tom Carter             M5559        19/52       43:36     1:58:51     2:58:28     1:15:06    9:41     4:13:33
477   Amy Marek              F2529        20/46       42:20     1:56:23     2:56:48     1:16:49    9:41     4:13:36
478   Jim Schuler            M4044       82/141       43:25     1:57:12     2:54:41     1:18:57    9:41     4:13:37
479   Emanuela Franzone      F3539        26/83       42:42     1:56:33     2:53:28     1:20:14    9:41     4:13:41
480   David Fox              M4549       58/112       43:44     1:58:12     2:57:50     1:15:52    9:41     4:13:42
481   Melinda Kinder         F5054        10/35       42:55     1:57:26     2:56:34     1:17:11    9:42     4:13:44
482   Lauro Perez            M3539       78/114       42:20     1:57:33     2:59:02     1:14:46    9:42     4:13:48
483   Michelle Gentile-Carls F4044        31/93       45:35     2:03:06     3:04:32     1:09:21    9:42     4:13:52
484   Tracey Bustin          F3539        27/83       46:42     2:06:30     3:07:21     1:06:33    9:42     4:13:54
485   Lisa Barger            F4549        24/78       46:45     2:06:28     3:07:16     1:06:41    9:42     4:13:56
486   Steven O'Connor        M4044       83/141       44:26     1:59:16     2:58:24     1:15:33    9:42     4:13:56
487   Joel Stevenson         M5559        20/52       45:20     1:58:06     2:56:15     1:17:41    9:42     4:13:56
488   Stephanie Higgins      F2529        21/46       45:42     2:02:53     3:03:35     1:10:25    9:42     4:14:00
489   Timothy Lee            M4549       59/112       40:44     1:48:19     2:44:16     1:29:54    9:43     4:14:10
490   Josh Stumpenhorst      M3034        36/74       39:46     1:50:47     2:53:53     1:20:19    9:43     4:14:12
491   Christine Stocker      F5559         3/14       45:03     2:05:28     3:06:01     1:08:13    9:43     4:14:14
492   Bob Kalinsky           M5054        31/62       46:39     2:06:30     3:07:17     1:07:03    9:43     4:14:20
493   Beth Miller            F3539        28/83       42:42     1:57:41     3:03:04     1:11:17    9:43     4:14:21
494   Phyllis Perkins        F6064          1/8                 2:01:52     3:02:25     1:12:06    9:43     4:14:31
495   Michael Leitner        M3034        37/74       42:39     1:55:47     2:58:02     1:16:47    9:44     4:14:49
496   Julia Champlin         F24UN         7/26       41:55     1:57:17     3:00:32     1:14:21    9:44     4:14:53
497   David Weltzin          M4549       60/112       42:38     1:55:58     2:58:47     1:16:09    9:44     4:14:55
498   Steven Kovar           M4044       84/141       39:54     1:53:14     2:56:01     1:18:59    9:44     4:14:59
499   Robin Thompson         F4044        32/93       43:42     1:58:54     2:58:08     1:16:56    9:45     4:15:04
500   Bonnie Bowers          F3034        23/62       42:36     1:56:11     2:57:52     1:17:25    9:45     4:15:17
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501   Denise Kopplin         F4549        25/78                 2:03:22     3:03:15     1:12:25    9:46     4:15:39
502   Antonietta Walkowicz   F4549        26/78       43:35     1:59:02     2:59:02     1:16:49    9:46     4:15:50
503   Amanda Runnion         F3034        24/62       43:07     1:58:16     3:00:30     1:15:23    9:46     4:15:52
504   Kelley Latting         M3034        38/74       42:37     1:55:57     2:53:18     1:22:38    9:47     4:15:56
505   Mike Cox               M4549       61/112       42:52     1:58:55     2:59:03     1:17:01    9:47     4:16:04
506   Karen Fletcher         F4549        27/78       44:05     1:58:51     3:00:09     1:15:55    9:47     4:16:04
507   Nancy Rice             F5054        11/35       42:52     1:58:55     2:59:03     1:17:01    9:47     4:16:04
508   Andrew Sikora          M3034        39/74       44:30     1:59:33     3:01:03     1:15:27    9:48     4:16:30
509   Tim Dominak            M6064         7/22       45:51     2:04:51     3:06:34     1:10:03    9:48     4:16:36
510   Kelly Conrad           F3034        25/62       45:23     2:04:53     3:05:38     1:10:59    9:48     4:16:37
511   Tifanie Treter         F3539        29/83       45:23     2:04:53     3:05:38     1:11:15    9:49     4:16:52
512   Joshua Lopez           M3034        40/74       46:48     2:06:29     3:07:17     1:09:45    9:49     4:17:02
513   Jacki Kliment          F2529        22/46       46:44     2:05:10     3:06:23     1:10:54    9:50     4:17:17
514   Nathan Van Horn        M3539       79/114       41:00     1:51:23     2:49:16     1:28:10    9:50     4:17:26
515   Mark Lombardo          M4549       62/112       44:00     2:03:38     3:05:18     1:12:11    9:50     4:17:29
516   Vince Radaker          M4044       85/141       44:55     2:03:34     3:06:52     1:10:39    9:50     4:17:31
517   Karyn Ward             F3034        26/62       44:55     2:02:47     3:04:11     1:13:22    9:50     4:17:32
518   Colin O'Donnell        M5054        32/62       40:57     1:51:07     2:55:32     1:22:09    9:51     4:17:41
519   Lee Williamson         M4549       63/112       44:40     2:00:44     3:02:51     1:15:08    9:51     4:17:59
520   Kristin Ratz           F4044        33/93                             3:06:28     1:11:42    9:52     4:18:10
521   David Ratz             M4044       86/141                                                    9:52     4:18:10
522   Jessica Martha         F3034        27/62       47:19     2:07:28     3:08:31     1:09:41    9:52     4:18:12
523   Charles Kinne          M5559        21/52       46:28     1:58:24     2:58:17     1:20:00    9:52     4:18:16
524   Sarah Nanouski         F3539        30/83       44:33     2:02:39     3:05:09     1:13:11    9:52     4:18:19
525   Ari Graff              M3539       80/114       44:15     2:00:10     3:00:59     1:17:24    9:52     4:18:22
526   Anthony Yench          M4044       87/141       44:10     2:02:16     3:03:25     1:15:05    9:52     4:18:30
527   Teri Lavelle           F5054        12/35       44:31     2:02:18     3:06:37     1:12:01    9:53     4:18:38
528   Anne McDonald          F4044        34/93       45:34     2:03:06     3:04:31     1:14:08    9:53     4:18:39
529   Thomas Durham          M3034        41/74       41:55     1:57:03     2:57:28     1:21:13    9:53     4:18:40
530   James Rueffer          M3034        42/74       43:05     1:58:14     2:57:45     1:20:59    9:53     4:18:43
531   Emily Jablonski        F3034        28/62       47:30     2:08:49     3:11:29     1:07:33    9:54     4:19:02
532   Nick Tokarz            M3034        43/74       44:09     1:59:46     3:00:39     1:18:27    9:54     4:19:06
533   Sarah Biewer           F3539        31/83       42:11     1:54:12     2:56:44     1:22:24    9:54     4:19:07
534   Anthony Cesaretti      M5054        33/62       42:47     1:56:16     2:56:10     1:23:09    9:54     4:19:19
535   Andrew Repoza          M4044       88/141       43:24     1:57:00     3:02:57     1:16:34    9:55     4:19:30
536   Bernadette Zita        F4549        28/78       40:57     1:53:53     2:56:55     1:22:40    9:55     4:19:35
537   Laurel George          F4044        35/93       42:49     1:58:49     3:01:17     1:18:20    9:55     4:19:37
538   Jamie Nabielec         F3539        32/83       40:48     1:54:57     2:59:13     1:20:31    9:55     4:19:44
539   Jillian Newkirk        F2529        23/46       45:20     2:03:38     3:08:07     1:11:41    9:55     4:19:48
540   Sarah Jaros            F4549        29/78       46:25     2:07:44     3:10:56     1:08:53    9:55     4:19:49
541   Jaquelin Poulos        F2529        24/46                 2:03:08     3:07:15     1:12:36    9:56     4:19:50
542   Sarah Grinter          F2529        25/46       43:48     2:03:08     3:07:15     1:12:36    9:56     4:19:50
543   Sue Lah                F4044        36/93       46:25     2:07:44     3:10:55     1:08:56    9:56     4:19:51
544   Kara Wisniewski        F24UN         8/26       44:18     2:00:03     3:03:24     1:16:34    9:56     4:19:57
545   Karl Sokol             M3539       81/114       42:43     1:57:27     2:58:21     1:21:37    9:56     4:19:57
546   Tim Dunn               M6064         8/22       42:44     1:57:32     2:58:23     1:21:39    9:56     4:20:01
547   Nicholas Dunn          M2529        25/35       42:44     1:57:32     2:58:23     1:21:40    9:56     4:20:02
548   Dan Stumpenhorst       M5559        22/52       44:49     2:02:01     3:04:36     1:15:27    9:56     4:20:02
549   Martin Rowan           M4044       89/141       49:19     2:13:20     3:14:22     1:05:43    9:56     4:20:05
550   Jennifer Weaver        F3034        29/62       47:24     2:07:00     3:07:48     1:12:36    9:57     4:20:23
551   Timothy Yench          M3034        44/74       49:30     2:10:33     3:13:36     1:06:55    9:57     4:20:30
552   Matt Treter            M4044       90/141       38:18     1:44:07     2:43:19     1:37:17    9:57     4:20:35
553   Abby Trogdon           F24UN         9/26       41:02     1:52:00     2:57:04     1:23:39    9:57     4:20:42
554   Frankie Roskam         F24UN        10/26       45:37     2:03:53     3:08:43     1:12:03    9:58     4:20:46
555   Lexie Liber            F24UN        11/26       45:37     2:03:53     3:08:43     1:12:04    9:58     4:20:47
556   Katie Liber            F24UN        12/26       45:39     2:03:54     3:08:44     1:12:04    9:58     4:20:47
557   Aida Gonzalez          F3539        33/83       43:10     1:59:40     3:03:55     1:16:52    9:58     4:20:47
558   Debbie Heimsoth        F4549        30/78       44:33     2:02:39     3:05:09     1:15:39    9:58     4:20:48
559   Brett Kenmotsu         M4549       64/112       45:46     2:07:00     3:10:21     1:11:07    9:59     4:21:28
560   Mike Fingerson         M4549       65/112       42:52     1:57:47     2:58:58     1:22:37    9:59     4:21:34
561   Thomas Miller          M3539       82/114       46:11     2:07:42     3:11:36     1:10:10   10:00     4:21:46
562   Janet Conyers-Santana  F4044        37/93       46:53     2:05:38     3:07:25     1:14:27   10:00     4:21:51
563   Bryan Castro           M3539       83/114       41:55     1:55:48     2:54:45     1:27:07   10:00     4:21:52
564   Kendra Frigo           F4044        38/93       43:27     1:57:57     3:00:16     1:21:40   10:00     4:21:55
565   Angie Stevenson        F3539        34/83       46:24     2:07:30     3:11:21     1:10:35   10:00     4:21:56
566   James Nickelman        M3034        45/74       44:25     2:01:35     3:04:52     1:17:08   10:00     4:22:00
567   William Eagan III      M4044       91/141       44:36     2:02:02     3:05:35     1:16:27   10:01     4:22:01
568   Kevin Boe              M4549       66/112       45:31     2:04:17     3:08:10     1:13:53   10:01     4:22:03
569   Jeff Graham            M5054        34/62       44:11     2:00:37     3:04:15     1:18:04   10:01     4:22:19
570   Jean Stone             F4549        31/78       44:26     2:03:52     3:08:42     1:13:55   10:02     4:22:36
571   David Dalton           M5054        35/62                 1:58:05     2:58:57     1:23:42   10:02     4:22:39
572   Linda Persico          F4549        32/78       47:40     2:09:45     3:12:58     1:09:43   10:02     4:22:40
573   Tara Propheter         F3539        35/83       46:12     2:06:21     3:14:28     1:08:16   10:02     4:22:43
574   Christopher Kalish     M3539       84/114       47:05     2:08:33     3:11:22     1:11:38   10:03     4:22:59
575   Susan Walter           F5054        13/35       46:52     2:08:55     3:12:11     1:10:51   10:03     4:23:02
576   Jennifer Weibye        F3539        36/83       42:15     1:58:11     3:04:10     1:18:53   10:03     4:23:03
577   Kristin McQueen        F3034        30/62       47:08     2:07:34     3:09:59     1:13:12   10:03     4:23:11
578   Joseph Kash            M4549       67/112       44:08     2:02:02     3:05:02     1:18:12   10:03     4:23:14
579   Helen Lee              F4044        39/93       47:45     2:11:37     3:13:12     1:10:04   10:03     4:23:15
580   Martyn Seconde         M5054        36/62       40:31     1:53:32     3:01:13     1:22:13   10:04     4:23:26
581   Timmy Hoff             M3034        46/74       42:44     1:56:05     3:01:30     1:22:00   10:04     4:23:30
582   Srihari Raghunathan    M3539       85/114       41:39     1:54:06     2:55:48     1:27:43   10:04     4:23:30
583   Maria Gomez-Benitez    F4044        40/93       46:45     2:06:27     3:08:31     1:15:03   10:04     4:23:34
584   Kevin Johanson         M3034        47/74       44:21     1:59:51     3:05:08     1:18:29   10:04     4:23:36
585   Amy Goray              F4044        41/93       45:29     2:04:54     3:07:19     1:16:20   10:04     4:23:38
586   Wayne Klein            M4044       92/141       45:22     2:02:52     3:04:30     1:19:13   10:04     4:23:42
587   Neil Duncan            M3539       86/114       45:16     2:02:52     3:04:30     1:19:13   10:04     4:23:43
588   Thomas Pinner Jr       M3539       87/114       48:53     2:11:07     3:15:06     1:08:46   10:05     4:23:52
589   James Letz             M3034        48/74                 2:13:23     3:16:55     1:07:32   10:06     4:24:26
590   Daniel Rudakas         M3539       88/114       44:43     2:03:10     3:05:47     1:18:43   10:06     4:24:29
591   Jerry Pokorny          M5559        23/52       41:01     1:52:55     3:01:01     1:23:32   10:06     4:24:32
592   Maureen Chambers       F4044        42/93       40:31     1:57:53     3:01:07     1:23:38   10:07     4:24:45
593   Charlyn Chapal         F3034        31/62       46:29     2:05:17     3:07:34     1:17:22   10:07     4:24:55
594   Kimberly Skaff         F2529        26/46       46:29     2:05:18     3:07:35     1:17:21   10:07     4:24:56
595   Robert Snyder          M5559        24/52       45:58     2:04:08     3:07:06     1:18:00   10:08     4:25:06
596   Erika Porento          F4044        43/93       49:59     2:14:36     3:17:56     1:07:10   10:08     4:25:06
597   Jacqueline Guay        F4549        33/78       42:05     1:58:10     3:00:58     1:24:14   10:08     4:25:11
598   Mary Howicz            F4549        34/78                 2:05:52     3:11:36     1:13:41   10:08     4:25:17
599   Susan Des Roches       F4549        35/78       47:54     2:12:06     3:17:22     1:08:04   10:08     4:25:25
600   McHael Lotter          M4549       68/112       42:39     1:55:56     2:55:44     1:29:44   10:08     4:25:28
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         4.9        13.1        19.3    LAST_6.9    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Robert Newkirk         M2529        26/35       45:19     2:03:39     3:09:03     1:16:26   10:08     4:25:29
602   Daniel Paschall        M3539       89/114       44:09     1:59:28     3:04:03     1:21:30   10:09     4:25:33
603   Brian Centeno          M3034        49/74       44:01     2:02:13     3:07:11     1:18:25   10:09     4:25:36
604   Michael Feightner      M4549       69/112       44:28     2:02:24     3:06:46     1:18:51   10:09     4:25:36
605   Al Pintoy              M4044       93/141       46:24     2:07:09     3:11:37     1:14:22   10:10     4:25:59
606   Mark Mirocha           M5054        37/62       47:29     2:08:48     3:11:29     1:14:31   10:10     4:26:00
607   Stephanie Brasie       F2529        27/46       45:27     2:04:01     3:07:14     1:18:50   10:10     4:26:04
608   Amie Durden            F5559         4/14       46:48     2:09:16     3:13:51     1:12:14   10:10     4:26:04
609   Daniel Durkin          M5559        25/52       46:40     2:11:38     3:17:51     1:08:27   10:10     4:26:18
610   John Jaros             M4044       94/141       50:31     2:13:34     3:15:06     1:11:22   10:11     4:26:28
611   Katie Moore            F2529        28/46       50:34     2:16:07     3:17:40     1:08:52   10:11     4:26:31
612   Kara Reckrey           F3034        32/62       47:39     2:09:06     3:12:13     1:14:21   10:11     4:26:34
613   Lucy Rios              F2529        29/46       47:37     2:09:06     3:12:13     1:14:21   10:11     4:26:34
614   Eric Samp              M3539       90/114       45:32     2:03:45     3:07:30     1:19:05   10:11     4:26:34
615   Fred Dejong            M5054        38/62       46:02     2:05:41     3:09:21     1:17:22   10:11     4:26:43
616   Hilary Lehman          F4044        44/93       44:28     2:03:55     3:11:53     1:15:03   10:12     4:26:55
617   Rick Hornstrom         M4044       95/141       47:47     2:09:43     3:13:29     1:13:48   10:13     4:27:16
618   Rick Poole             M4044       96/141       44:24     2:04:48     3:06:44     1:20:37   10:13     4:27:20
619   Rafael Diaz            M5559        26/52       46:49     2:06:04     3:06:51     1:20:33   10:13     4:27:24
620   Steve Nalefski         M5054        39/62       40:58     1:50:01     2:53:03     1:34:30   10:13     4:27:33
621   James Murphy           M6064         9/22       47:20     2:18:49     3:20:34     1:07:11   10:14     4:27:44
622   Robert Burnett         M5559        27/52       43:11     2:00:19     3:05:10     1:22:51   10:14     4:28:01
623   Carrie Kening          F5559         5/14       46:16     2:06:30     3:09:53     1:18:19   10:15     4:28:12
624   Craig Foley            M4044       97/141       49:32     2:16:44     3:21:20     1:06:59   10:15     4:28:19
625   Angel Lopez            M3034        50/74       48:58     2:14:47     3:19:48     1:08:40   10:15     4:28:28
626   Jennifer Adelman-Mccar F4044        45/93       44:35     2:04:54     3:09:54     1:18:37   10:15     4:28:31
627   Kevin Geers            M3034        51/74       45:24     2:07:28     3:10:47     1:17:45   10:15     4:28:32
628   Leanne Fay             F4549        36/78       49:02     2:14:45     3:19:47     1:08:47   10:16     4:28:34
629   Libby Makris           F4044        46/93       46:22     2:05:53     3:11:37     1:17:17   10:16     4:28:53
630   John Casey             M4044       98/141       40:43     1:52:52     2:59:21     1:29:45   10:17     4:29:06
631   Lisa Sutter-Callahan   F4549        37/78       47:15     2:09:06     3:14:34     1:14:36   10:17     4:29:09
632   Suzanne Hart           F4549        38/78       47:15     2:08:54     3:14:19     1:14:51   10:17     4:29:09
633   John Roach             M4549       70/112       46:18     2:06:53     3:12:45     1:16:49   10:18     4:29:33
634   Teresa Zanzarella      F4044        47/93       47:38     2:09:33     3:12:12     1:17:29   10:18     4:29:40
635   Shelley Cole           F3034        33/62                 2:13:18     3:18:06     1:11:35   10:18     4:29:41
636   Kadie Priddy           F2529        30/46       47:24     2:12:26     3:17:04     1:12:48   10:18     4:29:51
637   Ralph Hayes            M5054        40/62       49:04     2:14:48     3:19:51     1:10:03   10:19     4:29:53
638   Tracy Burton           F4044        48/93       46:04     2:07:57     3:13:29     1:16:29   10:19     4:29:58
639   Mary Starling          F3539        37/83       48:58     2:14:40     3:19:44     1:10:20   10:19     4:30:04
640   Elizabeth Munson       F5054        14/35       47:38     2:10:02     3:15:08     1:14:56   10:19     4:30:04
641   Sandra Burke           F4549        39/78       45:51     2:07:18     3:14:20     1:15:53   10:19     4:30:13
642   Jim Harman             M7074          1/1       46:54     2:08:58     3:12:47     1:17:42   10:20     4:30:29
643   Tricia McGrath         F4044        49/93       46:24     2:07:30     3:12:12     1:18:18   10:20     4:30:29
644   Simon Camaj            M4044       99/141       46:02     2:06:51     3:13:10     1:17:33   10:20     4:30:43
645   Susan Acosta           F5054        15/35       47:40     2:10:02     3:15:09     1:15:36   10:20     4:30:44
646   Dave Bilardello        M4549       71/112       46:23     2:07:38     3:11:47     1:18:59   10:21     4:30:46
647   Terry Geers            M6064        10/22       47:49     2:09:02     3:13:14     1:17:35   10:21     4:30:48
648   Robert Bernero         M6569          3/7       40:26     1:50:51     2:58:37     1:32:15   10:21     4:30:52
649   Jeffrey Volin          M2529        27/35       40:36     1:50:57     2:51:30     1:40:03   10:22     4:31:32
650   Barbara Harte          F6064          2/8       46:53     2:07:48     3:11:02     1:20:36   10:23     4:31:38
651   Annie Newman           F4044        50/93       43:42     2:00:14     3:08:12     1:23:41   10:23     4:31:52
652   Nancy Duffy            F4044        51/93       49:56     2:14:51     3:19:39     1:12:18   10:23     4:31:57
653   Becky Rodriguez        F4044        52/93       42:13     2:05:05     3:11:49     1:20:10   10:23     4:31:58
654   Alicia Gjerde          F3539        38/83       48:28     2:13:41     3:19:20     1:12:44   10:23     4:32:03
655   Maggie Radgowski       F3539        39/83       48:28     2:13:41     3:19:10     1:12:54   10:23     4:32:03
656   Tom Dow                M4549       72/112       49:09     2:14:47     3:19:53     1:12:18   10:24     4:32:11
657   David Burns            M4549       73/112       45:46     2:04:17     3:10:52     1:21:37   10:24     4:32:28
658   Jennifer Martin        F3539        40/83       48:50     2:14:51     3:21:09     1:11:28   10:25     4:32:37
659   Kristen Bartzen        F3539        41/83       48:51     2:14:51     3:21:09     1:11:28   10:25     4:32:37
660   Victoria McCarthy      F24UN        13/26       47:12     2:12:12     3:15:53     1:16:44   10:25     4:32:37
661   Jason Reid             M4044      100/141       43:29     1:59:57     3:07:44     1:25:10   10:25     4:32:54
662   Mary Moore             F5559         6/14       50:32     2:16:38     3:21:22     1:11:35   10:26     4:32:57
663   Courtney Javorski      F3539        42/83       43:16     2:03:24     3:10:26     1:22:32   10:26     4:32:58
664   Tracy Camaj            F4044        53/93       46:08     2:07:24     3:13:42     1:19:25   10:26     4:33:07
665   Jim Laubsted           M5559        28/52       42:02     1:57:14     3:03:50     1:29:20   10:26     4:33:09
666   Joseph Tuma            M4044      101/141       44:24     2:00:12     3:10:18     1:22:58   10:26     4:33:16
667   Charles Hannon         M2529        28/35       42:35     1:57:37     3:10:19     1:23:00   10:26     4:33:18
668   James Lowe             M4549       74/112       42:44     2:00:24     3:11:55     1:21:25   10:26     4:33:20
669   Daniel Whipple         M3034        52/74       43:47     2:06:29     3:14:22     1:19:12   10:27     4:33:33
670   Rick Leonatti          M4549       75/112       47:50     2:13:02     3:18:21     1:15:13   10:27     4:33:34
671   Jennifer Porod         F3539        43/83       49:23     2:13:52     3:19:12     1:14:31   10:27     4:33:43
672   Katie Zabielski        F3034        34/62       48:06     2:13:33     3:16:10     1:17:35   10:27     4:33:44
673   David Jackson          M3539       91/114       47:50     2:07:09     3:14:00     1:19:56   10:28     4:33:56
674   Ron Rees               M4549       76/112       46:41     2:07:01     3:11:11     1:22:47   10:28     4:33:57
675   Megan McSweeney        F3034        35/62       49:23     2:13:52     3:19:13     1:14:54   10:28     4:34:06
676   Jenna Talbert          F4044        54/93       44:07     1:59:05     3:10:04     1:24:04   10:28     4:34:08
677   Michelle Askelson      F4044        55/93       47:40     2:11:25     3:20:50     1:13:25   10:29     4:34:15
678   Kurt Clements          M4549       77/112       47:24     2:09:32     3:13:57     1:20:28   10:29     4:34:25
679   Mike Alt               M4044      102/141       47:26     2:09:32     3:13:57     1:20:28   10:29     4:34:25
680   Ronald Ventura         M4044      103/141       47:21     2:05:11     3:10:18     1:24:28   10:30     4:34:45
681   Nicole Daly            F2529        31/46       44:40     2:08:21     3:16:46     1:18:02   10:30     4:34:47
682   Renae Clarke           F3539        44/83       43:55     2:06:33     3:12:38     1:22:13   10:30     4:34:51
683   Colin Lewis            M4044      104/141       45:41     2:03:41     3:08:52     1:26:07   10:30     4:34:59
684   Maggie Kenworthy       F4044        56/93       43:44     2:00:09     3:10:12     1:24:53   10:30     4:35:04
685   David Kaczynski        M5559        29/52       47:37     2:09:45     3:13:39     1:21:50   10:31     4:35:29
686   Todd Duran             M3034        53/74       42:57     1:56:32     3:06:10     1:29:21   10:31     4:35:30
687   Jo Anne Castillo       F4549        40/78       44:31     2:06:31     3:15:04     1:20:33   10:32     4:35:37
688   Brett Ward             M4044      105/141       40:39     2:02:08     3:12:47     1:22:54   10:32     4:35:41
689   Leslie Hughes          F4044        57/93       47:25     2:12:07     3:14:51     1:20:52   10:32     4:35:43
690   Jonathan Early         M24UN        10/14       42:44     1:58:59     3:05:13     1:30:31   10:32     4:35:43
691   Scott Pertile          M4549       78/112       49:44     2:16:08     3:22:18     1:13:31   10:32     4:35:48
692   David Hubbard          M5559        30/52       44:45     2:03:40     3:10:40     1:25:25   10:33     4:36:05
693   Maynard Klotz          M5559        31/52       48:33     2:12:15     3:19:43     1:16:26   10:33     4:36:09
694   Olga Garcia            F3539        45/83       48:24     2:12:25     3:20:27     1:15:52   10:33     4:36:19
695   Terri Elizondo         F3539        46/83       47:38     2:09:41     3:15:00     1:21:24   10:33     4:36:24
696   Dale Paulson           M5054        41/62       46:36     2:09:37     3:17:07     1:19:28   10:34     4:36:34
697   Caitlin Trickett       F24UN        14/26                 2:07:56     3:12:48     1:23:51   10:34     4:36:38
698   Steve Dalton           M4549       79/112       44:19     2:13:09     3:21:26     1:15:21   10:34     4:36:47
699   James Patacsil         M3539       92/114       44:29     2:02:14     3:11:17     1:25:44   10:35     4:37:00
700   Frank Labedz           M5054        42/62       46:42     2:06:49     3:11:31     1:25:42   10:35     4:37:13
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         4.9        13.1        19.3    LAST_6.9    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Christopher Kehler     M5054        43/62       38:11     1:44:20     2:36:08     2:01:10   10:35     4:37:17
702   Richard Mallahan       M4549       80/112       42:52     1:57:15     3:09:24     1:28:44   10:37     4:38:07
703   Tim Byrnes             M4549       81/112       46:43     2:09:16     3:16:31     1:21:39   10:37     4:38:09
704   Mark Corman            M4044      106/141       44:22     2:01:31     3:11:07     1:27:27   10:38     4:38:34
705   Javier Vargas          M4549       82/112       46:09     2:05:13     3:08:11     1:30:39   10:39     4:38:50
706   Bradon Dreyer          M3034        54/74       47:59     2:13:59     3:20:50     1:18:06   10:39     4:38:56
707   John Reidelbach        M3539       93/114       43:56     2:00:09     3:06:41     1:32:45   10:40     4:39:25
708   Dennis Nelson          M2529        29/35       39:45     1:53:19     3:09:40     1:29:55   10:41     4:39:35
709   William O'Connor       M3539       94/114       44:43     2:03:09     3:05:46     1:33:53   10:41     4:39:38
710   Jenny Kittrell         F4044        58/93       50:48     2:17:45     3:23:16     1:16:32   10:41     4:39:48
711   Donde Anderson         F3034        36/62       49:03     2:14:47     3:21:44     1:18:06   10:41     4:39:50
712   Bernard Freese         M5054        44/62       45:11     2:07:03     3:13:37     1:26:21   10:42     4:39:57
713   Edward Poelsterl       M3539       95/114       50:33     2:19:42     3:27:52     1:12:06   10:42     4:39:58
714   Mark Dehmlow           M4549       83/112       43:05     1:58:38     3:08:49     1:31:16   10:42     4:40:05
715   Edward Dyer            M5054        45/62       41:38     1:59:11     3:13:23     1:26:55   10:42     4:40:18
716   Brian Dustman          M3539       96/114       43:21     2:00:13     3:12:36     1:27:48   10:43     4:40:24
717   George Ramming         M5054        46/62       43:48     2:02:45     3:10:51     1:29:37   10:43     4:40:27
718   Michael Liesman        M5054        47/62       44:53     2:02:50     3:11:15     1:29:32   10:43     4:40:47
719   Kurt Spurgeon          M5559        32/52       49:22     2:21:01                           10:44     4:40:55
720   Jenn Klosterman        F3034        37/62       46:32     2:10:35     3:19:43     1:21:21   10:44     4:41:03
721   Elizabeth Branning     F3539        47/83       51:56     2:27:00     3:32:30     1:08:41   10:44     4:41:11
722   Th r se Du-Rac         F5054        16/35       47:41     2:11:59     3:19:50     1:21:22   10:44     4:41:12
723   Janine Farrell         F4549        41/78       49:24     2:16:02     3:24:30     1:17:06   10:45     4:41:35
724   Lena Park              F3034        38/62       42:36     2:02:16     3:12:28     1:29:08   10:45     4:41:36
725   Stephanie Kelderhouse  F24UN        15/26                 2:12:12     3:19:01     1:22:46   10:46     4:41:46
726   Aaron Peirick          M3539       97/114       48:28     2:12:42     3:23:54     1:17:58   10:46     4:41:52
727   Heather Ecklund        F4044        59/93       48:28     2:12:42     3:23:54     1:17:58   10:46     4:41:52
728   Claudia Garcia-Ortega  F4044        60/93       49:05     2:14:47     3:21:39     1:20:23   10:46     4:42:01
729   Tammy Wixted           F4549        42/78       43:27     2:04:16     3:13:33     1:28:42   10:47     4:42:14
730   Gail Stevens           F5054        17/35       43:57     2:04:51     3:18:17     1:24:04   10:47     4:42:20
731   Edward Pizzo           M4044      107/141       46:19     2:07:58     3:13:26     1:28:55   10:47     4:42:20
732   Nick Sigrist           M5559        33/52       43:59     2:04:53     3:18:24     1:23:58   10:47     4:42:21
733   Winston Awadzi         M4549       84/112       41:55     1:58:15     3:10:49     1:31:38   10:47     4:42:27
734   Daniel Harter          M4549       85/112       45:49     2:05:24     3:16:07     1:26:28   10:48     4:42:34
735   N. Claire Berman       F5559         7/14       47:10     2:08:45     3:25:14     1:17:28   10:48     4:42:41
736   Jeremy Moen            M3539       98/114       50:48     2:18:05     3:25:17     1:17:30   10:48     4:42:46
737   Kristine Lodwig        F4549        43/78       47:34     2:09:49     3:19:06     1:23:42   10:48     4:42:47
738   Karyn Speckels         F4549        44/78       44:50     2:05:33     3:16:20     1:26:30   10:48     4:42:49
739   Jennifer Giordano      F3539        48/83       43:45     1:59:53     3:07:57     1:34:55   10:48     4:42:51
740   Laura Burnett          F3034        39/62       44:08     2:04:10     3:17:31     1:25:27   10:48     4:42:57
741   Priscilla Maisch       F5054        18/35       51:12     2:18:46     3:28:42     1:14:20   10:49     4:43:02
742   Anthony Casey          M3539       99/114       47:50     2:07:56     3:20:47     1:22:17   10:49     4:43:03
743   Jennifer Wlodarek      F3539        49/83       50:42     2:17:42     3:26:03     1:17:04   10:49     4:43:07
744   Gus Karris             M4549       86/112       47:36     2:10:52     3:16:08     1:27:12   10:49     4:43:20
745   Jessica Krejcie        F3034        40/62       50:34     2:19:07     3:29:29     1:13:59   10:50     4:43:28
746   Allison Hermann        F24UN        16/26       49:02     2:14:45     3:21:37     1:21:51   10:50     4:43:28
747   Judy Fishbaugh         F5054        19/35       43:11     2:05:47     3:20:49     1:22:42   10:50     4:43:31
748   Curt Marshall          M3034        55/74       45:34     2:05:55     3:13:40     1:29:54   10:50     4:43:33
749   Jonathan Flannery      M4044      108/141       47:47     2:15:32     3:25:17     1:18:18   10:50     4:43:34
750   Bob Curran             M5559        34/52       52:26     2:21:37     3:31:01     1:12:41   10:50     4:43:41
751   Tanya Pechnik          F4044        61/93       44:07     2:03:16     3:18:10     1:25:39   10:50     4:43:48
752   Lisa Weekley           F4549        45/78       49:17     2:16:48     3:23:50     1:20:01   10:50     4:43:51
753   Jennifer Byrnes        F3539        50/83       46:42     2:09:50     3:22:49     1:21:14   10:51     4:44:02
754   Mario Quaranta         M4044      109/141       46:32     2:09:37     3:16:58     1:27:12   10:51     4:44:09
755   Ashley Hiltenbrand     F2529        32/46       48:12     2:14:06     3:22:52     1:21:26   10:52     4:44:17
756   Sarah Wehrli           F3034        41/62       49:06     2:15:29     3:23:18     1:21:11   10:52     4:44:28
757   Grant Wehrli           M4549       87/112       49:06     2:15:29     3:23:18     1:21:29   10:53     4:44:47
758   Judy Schnell           F4549        46/78       50:53     2:20:33     3:30:00     1:14:57   10:53     4:44:56
759   Kurt Dreisilker        M3539      100/114       43:36     1:59:06     3:11:13     1:33:46   10:53     4:44:59
760   Ram Krishnappa         M4549       88/112       49:56     2:18:36     3:27:01     1:18:00   10:53     4:45:01
761   William Perry          M3539      101/114                 2:02:46     3:10:08     1:35:05   10:54     4:45:12
762   John Bassett           M3539      102/114       47:14     2:12:11     3:20:10     1:25:04   10:54     4:45:14
763   Kenneth Barvian        M4549       89/112       45:24     2:08:33     3:18:34     1:26:44   10:54     4:45:18
764   Kathy Urbanowski       F4044        62/93       50:54     2:20:33     3:30:00     1:15:24   10:54     4:45:24
765   Colin Sanderson        M5559        35/52       47:16     2:08:38     3:20:42     1:24:54   10:55     4:45:36
766   Jack Zackey            M5559        36/52       52:09     2:21:19     3:27:02     1:18:41   10:55     4:45:43
767   John Parduhn           M4044      110/141       46:26     2:12:17     3:26:15     1:19:51   10:56     4:46:06
768   Molly Hankins          F3539        51/83       49:05     2:17:31     3:27:23     1:18:48   10:56     4:46:10
769   Cynthia Morris         F4044        63/93       47:40     2:11:24     3:20:48     1:25:23   10:56     4:46:10
770   Douglas Doolittle      M5559        37/52       52:29     2:22:55     3:31:37     1:14:52   10:57     4:46:28
771   John Chan              M4549       90/112       48:59     2:14:44     3:23:18     1:23:15   10:57     4:46:33
772   Amy Ulm                F4044        64/93       50:26     2:16:06     3:25:38     1:21:19   10:58     4:46:57
773   Matt Keating           M2529        30/35       47:56     2:12:41     3:23:59     1:23:13   10:58     4:47:12
774   Susan Glab             F4549        47/78       49:29     2:16:30     3:28:05     1:19:52   11:00     4:47:56
775   Jerry Dattilo          M6064        11/22       47:47     2:13:05     3:25:38     1:22:53   11:01     4:48:30
776   John Nelson            M4549       91/112       47:03     2:10:42     3:18:27     1:30:22   11:02     4:48:48
777   Nicole Billak          F3034        42/62       46:10     2:05:42     3:17:33     1:31:30   11:02     4:49:02
778   Nicole Lacy            F4044        65/93       50:39     2:17:34     3:28:27     1:20:47   11:03     4:49:13
779   Rod Lopez              M4549       92/112       45:51     2:07:24     3:23:33     1:25:49   11:03     4:49:22
780   Kate Sidio             F3539        52/83       49:54     2:16:40     3:30:04     1:19:30   11:04     4:49:33
781   Michael Hughes         M5559        38/52       51:39     2:20:20     3:27:14     1:22:21   11:04     4:49:34
782   William Kern           M6064        12/22       48:45     2:10:20     3:20:12     1:29:25   11:04     4:49:36
783   Kenneth Yu             M3539      103/114       47:36     2:07:23     3:15:45     1:33:58   11:04     4:49:43
784   Jay Benton             M3539      104/114       43:32     2:02:15     3:20:38     1:29:06   11:04     4:49:44
785   Kris Tilton            F5054        20/35       47:23     2:09:13     3:14:12     1:35:35   11:04     4:49:47
786   Christopher Galpin     M4044      111/141       51:13     2:19:01     3:27:51     1:21:59   11:04     4:49:50
787   Brooke Lehman          F3034        43/62       49:35     2:18:45     3:31:46     1:18:16   11:05     4:50:01
788   David Jadran           M3539      105/114       50:32     2:20:20     3:31:23     1:18:45   11:05     4:50:07
789   Brian Hauser           M3034        56/74       47:51     2:11:01     3:18:26     1:32:17   11:06     4:50:42
790   Dion Heintz            M4044      112/141       41:45     1:53:19     3:00:19     1:50:34   11:07     4:50:53
791   Martha Conlin          F4044        66/93       41:46     1:53:18     3:00:20     1:50:34   11:07     4:50:53
792   Cindy Meyer            F4044        67/93       50:15     2:21:19     3:33:52     1:17:33   11:08     4:51:25
793   Sarah Small            F24UN        17/26       48:09     2:14:44     3:24:50     1:26:40   11:08     4:51:30
794   Steven Mazzarella      M5559        39/52       48:03     2:10:07     3:21:20     1:30:27   11:09     4:51:47
795   Tracy Goering          F3034        44/62       41:00     1:54:48     2:57:57     1:53:52   11:09     4:51:49
796   Olivia Beatty          F24UN        18/26       47:04     2:08:40     3:19:43     1:32:19   11:09     4:52:01
797   Brittany Harbuck       F2529        33/46       47:34     2:12:39     3:24:11     1:27:54   11:09     4:52:04
798   Robyn Bumgarner        F3539        53/83       50:18     2:16:47     3:27:57     1:24:09   11:09     4:52:05
799   Greg Sudds             M4549       93/112       46:15     2:11:41     3:25:41     1:26:24   11:09     4:52:05
800   Paul Graessle          M3539      106/114       37:29     1:42:47     2:43:22     2:08:47   11:09     4:52:08
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Jenna Defazio          F3034        45/62       51:19     2:22:54     3:32:32     1:20:02   11:10     4:52:34
802   Kelly Enright          F3539        54/83       51:19     2:22:54     3:32:32     1:20:02   11:10     4:52:34
803   Jessica Woods          F4549        48/78       47:44     2:11:39     3:21:27     1:31:17   11:11     4:52:44
804   James Barnard          M3539      107/114       47:37     2:09:05     3:18:28     1:34:27   11:11     4:52:55
805   Diane Cook             F5559         8/14       50:39     2:17:34     3:28:51     1:24:09   11:11     4:52:59
806   Lindsey Hoffman        F2529        34/46       48:47     2:16:56     3:31:38     1:21:27   11:12     4:53:04
807   Mandy Grahn            F24UN        19/26       47:12     2:15:04     3:29:18     1:23:48   11:12     4:53:05
808   George Huber           M4549       94/112       51:17     2:20:17     3:30:01     1:23:08   11:12     4:53:08
809   Michael Fitzgerald     M5559        40/52       43:21     2:12:40     3:27:18     1:25:53   11:12     4:53:10
810   Michelle Fagan         F4044        68/93       47:41     2:14:58     3:24:54     1:28:17   11:12     4:53:11
811   Jennifer Guyton        F3539        55/83       49:56     2:16:42     3:31:34     1:21:42   11:12     4:53:15
812   Laura Gorycki          F4549        49/78       48:56     2:17:27     3:30:26     1:22:53   11:12     4:53:18
813   Stef Irby              F3539        56/83       48:06     2:16:21     3:29:08     1:24:10   11:12     4:53:18
814   Adelina Rivera         F3539        57/83       48:06     2:16:24     3:29:17     1:24:02   11:12     4:53:18
815   Janet Kapala           F3034        46/62       50:17     2:16:48     3:28:49     1:24:30   11:12     4:53:18
816   Jason Porch            M4044      113/141       47:40     2:11:58     3:21:58     1:31:25   11:12     4:53:22
817   Daniel Perso           M3034        57/74       48:07     2:13:03     3:23:59     1:29:30   11:13     4:53:28
818   Keirn Gawthrop         M5054        48/62       52:19     2:22:51     3:31:48     1:22:08   11:14     4:53:55
819   Matt Karamol           M3034        58/74       49:36     2:15:34     3:27:05     1:27:13   11:14     4:54:18
820   William Duffy          M4044      114/141       51:16     2:19:23     3:32:29     1:21:51   11:15     4:54:20
821   Cindy Barta            F6064          3/8       52:39     2:29:45     3:38:49     1:15:37   11:15     4:54:25
822   Kathy Siemeck          F4044        69/93       50:15     2:18:40     3:28:07     1:26:24   11:15     4:54:31
823   Diane Bolton           F5054        21/35       50:47     2:26:26     3:36:15     1:18:17   11:15     4:54:32
824   Brian Hill             M2529        31/35       52:55     2:21:23     3:28:52     1:26:03   11:16     4:54:55
825   Tina Grady Barbaccia   F3539        58/83       46:43     2:12:03     3:24:54     1:30:23   11:17     4:55:16
826   Joan Brant             F4549        50/78       46:37     2:11:08     3:25:54     1:29:25   11:17     4:55:18
827   Janel Kraus            F3539        59/83       49:42     2:17:50     3:28:22     1:27:19   11:18     4:55:40
828   Melissa Sofos          F3539        60/83       49:42     2:17:51     3:28:37     1:27:04   11:18     4:55:41
829   Kristyn Cooper         F3034        47/62       47:41     2:11:54     3:27:55     1:27:50   11:18     4:55:44
830   Janette Sidener        F5054        22/35       53:48     2:27:26     3:39:04     1:16:43   11:18     4:55:47
831   Noreen Rodgers         F3539        61/83       47:39     2:12:10     3:26:56     1:29:24   11:19     4:56:20
832   Kelly Smith            F3034        48/62       48:45     2:14:45     3:28:01     1:28:24   11:19     4:56:25
833   Susan Leach            F4549        51/78       52:02     2:21:43     3:28:56     1:27:29   11:19     4:56:25
834   Diana Kincaid          F4549        52/78       53:47     2:25:45     3:39:07     1:17:37   11:20     4:56:44
835   Jack Ridges            M6569          4/7       53:08     2:25:01     3:35:17     1:21:32   11:20     4:56:48
836   Beth Finn              F4044        70/93       46:42     2:09:39     3:22:12     1:34:42   11:20     4:56:53
837   Erica Michael          F3539        62/83       46:42     2:09:39     3:22:12     1:34:42   11:20     4:56:54
838   Karl Scott             M5054        49/62       43:54     2:01:33     3:12:59     1:43:58   11:21     4:56:57
839   John Walwer            M4044      115/141       52:38     2:24:28     3:36:28     1:20:43   11:21     4:57:10
840   Kenneth Priddy         M5054        50/62       47:40     2:13:05     3:30:02     1:27:27   11:22     4:57:28
841   Randy Sidio            M3539      108/114       49:56     2:16:42     3:31:58     1:25:41   11:22     4:57:39
842   Amy Trickett           F4549        53/78       49:53     2:19:03     3:30:41     1:27:20   11:23     4:58:00
843   Monica Prestifilippo   F4549        54/78       53:26     2:26:49     3:40:03     1:17:58   11:23     4:58:01
844   Sundeep Kak            M4044      116/141       51:32     2:25:41     3:33:56     1:24:12   11:23     4:58:08
845   Jack Terretta          M6569          5/7                 2:22:18     3:34:10     1:23:59   11:23     4:58:08
846   Liz Bosworth           F4549        55/78       44:37     2:01:00     3:09:14     1:49:06   11:24     4:58:19
847   Kathy Kucharz          F5054        23/35       52:08     2:21:36     3:33:31     1:24:50   11:24     4:58:20
848   Bryan Barger           M4044      117/141       47:40     2:11:57     3:21:49     1:36:51   11:24     4:58:40
849   Kathy Snyder           F5054        24/35       48:28     2:17:49     3:32:39     1:26:08   11:25     4:58:46
850   Sarah Schindlbeck      F2529        35/46       47:50     2:14:52     3:31:18     1:27:59   11:26     4:59:17
851   Sergei Kravets         M5054        51/62       50:22     2:19:00     3:35:21     1:24:05   11:26     4:59:26
852   Anne Deutsch           F5054        25/35       50:01     2:18:02     3:32:56     1:26:36   11:26     4:59:31
853   Deborah Johnson        F4549        56/78       50:16     2:20:36     3:32:10     1:27:35   11:27     4:59:44
854   Carolyn Pelkowski      F3539        63/83       50:16     2:20:36     3:32:10     1:27:35   11:27     4:59:44
855   Rowena Martinez        F4549        57/78       52:19     2:22:52     3:32:51     1:27:13   11:28     5:00:04
856   Robert Rypka           M3034        59/74       45:25     2:09:51     3:24:47     1:35:29   11:28     5:00:16
857   Joseph Meier           M3034        60/74       50:39     2:19:12     3:35:36     1:24:57   11:29     5:00:32
858   Alina Reeves           F3034        49/62       50:40     2:19:12     3:35:36     1:24:56   11:29     5:00:32
859   Bailey Hagner          F24UN        20/26       42:35     2:07:03     3:28:48     1:31:52   11:29     5:00:40
860   Carrie Rowe            F4044        71/93       50:03     2:18:06     3:34:11     1:26:36   11:29     5:00:47
861   Julie McGrath          F5054        26/35       45:46     2:13:45     3:31:37     1:29:13   11:29     5:00:49
862   Kim Craig              F5559         9/14       45:47     2:13:46     3:31:37     1:29:13   11:29     5:00:49
863   Vick Torres            M5054        52/62       54:50     2:23:39     3:37:45     1:23:14   11:30     5:00:58
864   Shannon Fulcher        F3539        64/83       55:43     2:31:12     3:41:47     1:19:13   11:30     5:00:59
865   Toula Gagas-Smith      F3539        65/83       55:47     2:31:15     3:41:50     1:19:13   11:30     5:01:02
866   Riyanti Boyd           F4044        72/93       52:42     2:26:09     3:39:37     1:21:48   11:31     5:01:24
867   Jerome McKeown         M4549       95/112       48:17     2:16:58     3:34:00     1:27:38   11:31     5:01:38
868   Amanda Bagus           F2529        36/46       46:48     2:08:05     3:21:31     1:40:21   11:32     5:01:52
869   Caroline Doncoes       F5054        27/35       48:56     2:14:46     3:33:26     1:29:12   11:34     5:02:38
870   Kitty Kautzer          F5054        28/35       50:29     2:20:59     3:33:06     1:29:39   11:34     5:02:44
871   Randall Porter         M5559        41/52       50:29     2:21:07     3:33:06     1:29:38   11:34     5:02:44
872   Joan Micheli           F4549        58/78       52:28     2:21:30     3:36:11     1:26:45   11:34     5:02:55
873   Cassandra Wegner       F3539        66/83       51:27     2:23:07     3:37:36     1:25:20   11:34     5:02:56
874   Ann Lopiccolo-Bishop   F4044        73/93       51:27     2:23:14     3:37:47     1:25:10   11:34     5:02:56
875   Jean Coe               F4044        74/93       51:27     2:23:15     3:37:47     1:25:10   11:34     5:02:56
876   Marie Vukovich         F3034        50/62       44:21     2:12:24     3:28:03     1:35:05   11:35     5:03:07
877   Jodi Canup             F4549        59/78       52:03     2:24:15     3:41:10     1:22:03   11:35     5:03:13
878   Barbara Toney          F6064          4/8       53:47     2:27:26     3:39:04     1:24:26   11:36     5:03:30
879   Jose Chavez            M4044      118/141       47:36     2:12:32     3:25:06     1:38:26   11:36     5:03:31
880   Richard Osborne        M5054        53/62       50:35     2:23:17     3:35:57     1:27:37   11:36     5:03:33
881   Joann Cassell          F4044        75/93       50:35     2:23:17     3:35:57     1:27:37   11:36     5:03:34
882   Bonnie Hughes          F4549        60/78       47:58     2:11:14     3:22:12     1:41:24   11:36     5:03:35
883   Katherine Shatrau      F4044        76/93       46:03     2:12:35     3:29:05     1:34:49   11:36     5:03:53
884   Joseph Insley          M4549       96/112       46:02     2:07:32     3:20:59     1:42:55   11:36     5:03:54
885   Jo Booty               F5559        10/14       51:16     2:22:33     3:39:37     1:26:33   11:42     5:06:10
886   Amanda Lopez           F2529        37/46       53:31     2:30:01     3:44:31     1:21:52   11:42     5:06:22
887   Josh Deabel            M4044      119/141       49:04     2:15:30     3:29:12     1:37:19   11:42     5:06:31
888   Laura Malin            F4044        77/93       49:40     2:19:51     3:37:16     1:29:19   11:43     5:06:34
889   Suzanne Alexa          F4549        61/78       47:46     2:14:06     3:31:43     1:35:00   11:43     5:06:43
890   Dawn Levine            F4044        78/93       49:08     2:13:38     3:38:53     1:27:59   11:43     5:06:51
891   Matthew Cowles         M5054        54/62       46:02     2:12:52     3:32:51     1:34:06   11:43     5:06:57
892   Brian Zolecki          M4044      120/141       47:15     2:11:27     3:32:42     1:34:16   11:43     5:06:58
893   Deidre Honig           F3034        51/62       55:18     2:30:14     3:43:38     1:23:28   11:44     5:07:06
894   Valerie Banakis        F2529        38/46       48:41     2:17:39     3:35:26     1:31:42   11:44     5:07:07
895   Courtney Thomas        F3034        52/62       48:53     2:13:40     3:32:16     1:35:23   11:45     5:07:39
896   Judi O'Connell         F4549        62/78       51:28     2:24:14     3:40:14     1:27:40   11:46     5:07:54
897   John Sheridan          M6064        13/22       49:42     2:21:11     3:38:13     1:29:49   11:46     5:08:01
898   Heather Johnson        F3539        67/83       52:45     2:26:00     3:42:53     1:25:10   11:46     5:08:03
899   Courtney Decarlo       F3539        68/83       52:45     2:26:01     3:42:53     1:25:10   11:46     5:08:03
900   Venugopal Kosanam      M4044      121/141       49:08     2:17:15     3:34:59     1:33:42   11:47     5:08:41
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901   Dave McCue             M3034        61/74       46:11     2:06:21     3:20:33     1:48:25   11:48     5:08:57
902   Carissa Nemmers        F2529        39/46       51:29     2:23:41     3:43:04     1:26:22   11:49     5:09:26
903   Jodi Haefner           F4044        79/93       47:48     2:22:10     3:43:12     1:26:18   11:49     5:09:30
904   Suzana Smith           F4044        80/93       51:23                 3:33:44     1:36:52   11:52     5:10:36
905   Christine Kolzow       F3539        69/83       48:41     2:20:08     3:38:37     1:32:45   11:54     5:11:21
906   Aaron Rosenstock       M3034        62/74                 2:12:11     3:34:14     1:37:15   11:54     5:11:29
907   Stephen Whitmore       M4044      122/141       58:11     2:36:07     3:50:33     1:21:02   11:54     5:11:34
908   Joseph Freeman         M5559        42/52       49:05     2:14:57     3:28:19     1:43:22   11:54     5:11:40
909   Michael Trickett       M4549       97/112       49:06     2:17:01     3:34:59     1:36:56   11:55     5:11:55
910   Katie Hughes           F24UN        21/26       52:43     2:31:37     3:45:27     1:26:38   11:55     5:12:05
911   Madeline Hughes        F2529        40/46       52:42     2:31:34     3:45:26     1:26:39   11:55     5:12:05
912   Tracy Rosenstiehl      M4549       98/112       54:21     2:25:41     3:39:22     1:32:57   11:56     5:12:19
913   Carolyn Berna          F3539        70/83       55:16     2:35:12     3:51:21     1:21:02   11:56     5:12:23
914   Laura Rupp             F4549        63/78       51:49     2:25:39     3:49:34     1:22:50   11:56     5:12:24
915   Nicole Fikes           F4044        81/93       51:12     2:30:51     3:51:23     1:21:11   11:56     5:12:34
916   Jenny Klavinski        F3539        71/83       51:47     2:22:10     3:40:36     1:32:11   11:57     5:12:47
917   David Dipietro         M4549       99/112       47:46     2:19:51     3:39:15     1:33:38   11:57     5:12:52
918   Loreto Arzola          M5054        55/62       48:20     2:22:58     3:44:19     1:28:46   11:57     5:13:05
919   Colleen Towner         F4044        82/93       51:13     2:30:52     3:51:25     1:22:05   11:58     5:13:29
920   Kristin Bortnick       F4044        83/93       49:57     2:19:42     3:34:46     1:38:58   11:59     5:13:44
921   Lisa Farrell           F3539        72/83       49:58     2:19:44     3:34:49     1:38:56   11:59     5:13:44
922   Tom Schnecke           M5559        43/52       48:53     2:13:02     3:38:29     1:35:16   11:59     5:13:45
923   Vicki Allo             F3034        53/62       53:21     2:30:01     3:44:30     1:29:48   12:00     5:14:18
924   Milan Stevanovich      M6064        14/22       49:39     2:16:46     3:35:05     1:39:35   12:01     5:14:40
925   Lynda Krauss           F4044        84/93       50:27     2:23:58     3:44:01     1:30:51   12:02     5:14:51
926   Mark Ottaviani         M3034        63/74       51:34     2:42:28     3:55:05     1:19:52   12:02     5:14:57
927   Terry McKee            M3539      109/114       50:37     2:18:25     3:41:54     1:33:28   12:03     5:15:21
928   Robert Marek           M2529        32/35       58:02     2:34:24     3:49:56     1:25:31   12:03     5:15:26
929   Nicole Marek           F24UN        22/26       58:02     2:34:24     3:49:56     1:25:32   12:03     5:15:28
930   Joseph Stapp           M4044      123/141       51:48     2:27:04     3:45:29     1:30:22   12:04     5:15:51
931   Dawn Kuchar            F3539        73/83       56:02     2:31:59     3:49:46     1:26:21   12:04     5:16:06
932   Steven Marcus          M4549      100/112       52:44     2:27:33     3:43:50     1:33:17   12:07     5:17:07
933   Elizabeth Berland      F24UN        23/26       52:30     2:26:14     3:44:21     1:32:56   12:07     5:17:16
934   Tara Jalal             F3539        74/83       51:01     2:23:33     3:39:55     1:37:28   12:07     5:17:22
935   Demetri Inempolidis    M3034        64/74       49:09     2:17:24     3:42:30     1:35:00   12:08     5:17:29
936   Richard Mechelke       M4549      101/112       56:51     2:45:35     3:23:31     1:54:09   12:08     5:17:40
937   Timothy Unzicker       M4549      102/112       54:58     2:30:42     3:47:47     1:30:02   12:08     5:17:49
938   Karri Christiansen     F4044        85/93       54:58     2:30:42     3:47:48     1:30:02   12:08     5:17:49
939   Raymond Mirowski       M5559        44/52       47:32     2:19:23     3:41:54     1:35:57   12:08     5:17:50
940   Emily Box              F4549        64/78       55:12     2:26:34     3:38:49     1:39:12   12:09     5:18:01
941   Dennis Box             M5559        45/52       55:12     2:26:35     3:38:50     1:39:12   12:09     5:18:02
942   Marcia Davidson        F4044        86/93       50:58     2:24:15     3:41:55     1:36:10   12:09     5:18:04
943   Dan Henrie             M4549      103/112       49:55     2:26:33     3:44:41     1:33:32   12:09     5:18:12
944   Mary Pritschet         F6064          5/8       53:22     2:30:19     3:49:04     1:30:12   12:12     5:19:15
945   Mike Barlan            M3539      110/114       58:27     2:37:06     3:53:31     1:25:49   12:12     5:19:19
946   Debbie Posewitz        F4549        65/78       48:18     2:21:09     3:45:44     1:33:36   12:12     5:19:20
947   Ashlyn Gathman         F24UN        24/26       52:17     2:27:08     3:44:41     1:35:46   12:14     5:20:27
948   Eric Porod             M4044      124/141       47:08     2:14:33     3:39:32     1:41:00   12:15     5:20:32
949   Jesus Alvarado         M4549      104/112       51:53     2:24:02     3:48:40     1:31:55   12:15     5:20:34
950   Jack Dillman           M6064        15/22       56:43     2:37:34     3:53:41     1:27:33   12:16     5:21:13
951   Eric Ellis             M3539      111/114       51:42     2:23:44     3:47:26     1:34:10   12:17     5:21:35
952   Debbie Wasemann        F4549        66/78       51:55     2:29:50     3:49:57     1:31:43   12:17     5:21:39
953   Denise Renman          F4549        67/78       59:16     2:38:25     3:54:53     1:26:54   12:17     5:21:47
954   Mary McDonald          F4549        68/78       53:29     2:30:00     3:51:43     1:30:10   12:18     5:21:53
955   Gino Frigo             M4044      125/141       50:21     2:19:42     3:44:46     1:37:13   12:18     5:21:59
956   Benjamin Perez         M2529        33/35       54:38     2:31:01     3:52:43     1:29:16   12:18     5:21:59
957   Juley-Ann Nauert       F2529        41/46       54:38     2:31:02     3:52:43     1:29:16   12:18     5:21:59
958   Scott Peters           M4549      105/112       49:40     2:20:36     3:41:09     1:41:22   12:19     5:22:31
959   Pete Valek             M4549      106/112       46:26     2:12:06     3:36:06     1:46:26   12:19     5:22:32
960   Beth Pingry            F4549        69/78       53:28     2:30:02     3:51:43     1:30:51   12:19     5:22:34
961   Michael Dupont         M4549      107/112       42:49     2:06:41     3:30:15     1:52:40   12:20     5:22:54
962   Nagesh Hagalvad        M4044      126/141       51:00     2:23:33     3:47:04     1:35:58   12:20     5:23:02
963   Amy Kwilinski          F4549        70/78       59:32     2:38:25     3:54:54     1:28:15   12:20     5:23:08
964   Matthew Stofko         M3034        65/74       52:13     2:21:36     3:40:55     1:42:17   12:21     5:23:11
965   Laura McGath           F4549        71/78       52:11     2:28:49     3:49:27     1:33:46   12:21     5:23:12
966   Sarah Valek            F3539        75/83       52:11     2:30:15     3:49:28     1:33:46   12:21     5:23:13
967   Jim Carpenter          M6064        16/22       52:36     2:27:31     3:42:58     1:40:42   12:22     5:23:40
968   Michael Cunningham     M3539      112/114       50:50     2:25:29     3:46:12     1:37:28   12:22     5:23:40
969   Pat Carpenter          F6569          1/1       50:05     2:27:43     3:43:10     1:40:42   12:22     5:23:51
970   Krishna Ravuri         M4044      127/141       51:40     2:27:06     3:43:55     1:40:07   12:23     5:24:01
971   Frank Murphy           M6569          6/7       52:28     2:22:37     3:42:40     1:41:38   12:23     5:24:18
972   Fred Mazurski          M5559        46/52       55:25     2:34:06     3:54:35     1:29:52   12:23     5:24:26
973   Kim Brondyke           F5054        29/35       52:59     2:28:39     3:47:55     1:36:46   12:24     5:24:41
974   Tracy Gliori           F4549        72/78       52:59     2:28:39     3:47:55     1:36:46   12:24     5:24:41
975   Amanda Stafford        F3034        54/62       53:30     2:30:35     3:52:50     1:31:58   12:24     5:24:48
976   Angela Isaacs          F3539        76/83       53:30     2:30:35     3:52:50     1:31:58   12:24     5:24:48
977   Mahesh Chandramouli    M4044      128/141       49:05     2:14:48     3:37:34     1:47:25   12:25     5:24:58
978   Ginger Cioffi-Carraghe F5054        30/35       50:40     2:17:34     3:38:26     1:46:41   12:25     5:25:06
979   Tiffany Dore           F3539        77/83       52:52     2:26:25     3:48:54     1:36:58   12:27     5:25:52
980   Dan Dore               M3034        66/74       52:54     2:26:27     3:48:56     1:36:58   12:27     5:25:53
981   Mary Schulte           F6064          6/8       55:51     2:34:58     3:54:49     1:31:43   12:28     5:26:31
982   Michael Shannon        M4044      129/141       54:14     2:29:23     3:48:41     1:37:58   12:28     5:26:38
983   Patricia Ohlendorf     F4044        87/93       55:47     2:31:09     3:43:08     1:44:02   12:30     5:27:10
984   Maria Michael          F4549        73/78       52:03     2:22:30     3:44:34     1:42:42   12:30     5:27:15
985   Karen Perry            F5054        31/35       55:04     2:29:47     3:46:18     1:41:15   12:31     5:27:33
986   Michele Piazza         F5559        11/14       52:31     2:27:48     3:54:29     1:33:20   12:31     5:27:48
987   Brian Pope             M4044      130/141       49:05     2:22:05     3:47:50     1:40:00   12:31     5:27:49
988   Adam Schulz            M3034        67/74       59:11     2:38:23     3:53:47     1:34:09   12:31     5:27:56
989   Jennifer Dodson        F4549        74/78       52:36     2:30:25     3:53:51     1:34:15   12:32     5:28:05
990   Pam Lafeber            F4549        75/78       53:31     2:32:05     3:56:45     1:31:28   12:32     5:28:12
991   Hank Barta             M6064        17/22       52:48     2:29:47     3:54:18     1:34:19   12:33     5:28:36
992   Dwayne Snyder          M4044      131/141       53:35     2:28:54     3:51:28     1:37:18   12:33     5:28:45
993   Maryann Maksinski      F5054        32/35       55:41     2:36:43     4:00:00     1:29:29   12:35     5:29:29
994   Ahmed Nadeem           M4044      132/141                 2:40:24     3:48:18     1:41:52   12:37     5:30:10
995   Jamie Ciganek          F4549        76/78       53:06     2:32:23     3:54:03     1:36:42   12:38     5:30:44
996   Stephanie Farrell      F4044        88/93       51:48     2:25:40     3:49:34     1:41:21   12:38     5:30:55
997   John Sheesley          M3034        68/74       58:31     2:33:32     3:56:06     1:35:16   12:39     5:31:22
998   Larry Ondrovic         M6064        18/22       54:55     2:29:46     3:53:13     1:40:00   12:44     5:33:13
999   Stephanie Reed         F2529        42/46       51:19     2:25:02     3:52:24     1:40:58   12:44     5:33:22
1000  Dan Schwartz           M5054        56/62       53:27     2:25:20     3:48:11     1:46:27   12:47     5:34:37
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1001  Jia Hui Chen           F2529        43/46       56:34     2:36:42     3:59:04     1:35:38   12:47     5:34:41
1002  David Bowler           M4549      108/112       51:51     2:29:29     3:54:21     1:40:22   12:47     5:34:42
1003  Gary Caron             M5054        57/62       56:38     2:34:45     3:53:45     1:41:12   12:48     5:34:57
1004  Jane Ostergaard        F5559        12/14       46:46     2:15:30     3:37:56     1:57:01   12:48     5:34:57
1005  Caroline Tonozzi       F3539        78/83       58:18     2:37:14     3:59:57     1:35:23   12:48     5:35:20
1006  Roxanne Dilegge        F3034        55/62       54:47     2:31:50     3:55:49     1:40:48   12:51     5:36:36
1007  Sanjeev Daftari        M4549      109/112       50:31     2:28:45     3:55:52     1:40:47   12:51     5:36:39
1008  Kristin Keigley        F3034        56/62       52:54     2:29:59     3:55:10     1:41:48   12:52     5:36:58
1009  Crystal Alperin        F3539        79/83       52:18     2:31:05     3:57:37     1:40:10   12:54     5:37:46
1010  Andrea Kaspar          F4549        77/78       53:04     2:33:30     4:03:07     1:34:46   12:54     5:37:53
1011  Bill McCarthy          M6064        19/22       56:47     2:38:52     4:01:41     1:36:16   12:54     5:37:56
1012  Danya Grunyk           F5559        13/14       56:43     2:38:52     4:01:40     1:36:17   12:54     5:37:56
1013  Gail Ranville          F5559        14/14       51:11     2:32:25     4:00:03     1:39:13   12:57     5:39:16
1014  Jonathan Campanaro     M3034        69/74       55:40     2:36:53     3:55:06     1:44:54   12:59     5:40:00
1015  Sonya Shuey            F4044        89/93       49:36     2:29:26     3:59:19     1:40:42   12:59     5:40:00
1016  Doug McLerran          M5054        58/62       48:36     2:19:05     3:38:41     2:01:49   13:00     5:40:30
1017  Yosif Jabir            M4044      133/141       54:46     2:35:06     3:57:07     1:43:24   13:00     5:40:31
1018  Jill Sparacio          F5054        33/35       59:38     2:44:22     4:08:17     1:32:59   13:02     5:41:15
1019  Daniel Schou           M3034        70/74       49:29     2:19:26     3:47:41     1:53:57   13:03     5:41:38
1020  Scott Derengowski Ii   M3034        71/74       49:29     2:19:26     3:47:38     1:54:01   13:03     5:41:38
1021  Richard Sikorski       M6064        20/22       53:26     2:30:36     3:57:27     1:44:19   13:03     5:41:46
1022  David Esposito         M4044      134/141       51:48     2:25:41     3:53:30     1:49:14   13:05     5:42:44
1023  Lupe Carlson           F6064          7/8       52:26     2:21:34     3:40:54     2:02:07   13:06     5:43:00
1024  Dave Younce            M3539      113/114       54:32     2:32:48     3:56:22     1:46:52   13:06     5:43:14
1025  Stephen Vingua         M3034        72/74       56:18     2:35:19     3:58:08     1:45:34   13:08     5:43:42
1026  May Silkaitis          F3539        80/83       51:40     2:30:16     3:59:52     1:44:28   13:09     5:44:20
1027  Amanda Hunt            F4044        90/93     1:04:16     2:46:43     4:09:59     1:34:27   13:09     5:44:25
1028  James Quirk            M4549      110/112       51:19     2:23:57     3:53:58     1:51:01   13:10     5:44:58
1029  Michael Hogan          M6569          7/7       54:28     2:33:46     4:03:45     1:42:10   13:13     5:45:55
1030  Ranga Gopalan          M5054        59/62       53:33     2:35:41     4:05:06     1:41:02   13:13     5:46:08
1031  Josephine Montanez     F4044        91/93       58:42     2:39:34     4:02:15     1:44:25   13:14     5:46:40
1032  Ron Penksa             M5559        47/52       53:29     2:35:44     4:01:04     1:45:50   13:15     5:46:54
1033  David Kuhn             M6064        21/22       54:00     2:29:16     3:52:55     1:54:08   13:15     5:47:02
1034  Joseph Simonett        M24UN        11/14       54:00     2:29:15     3:52:53     1:54:10   13:15     5:47:02
1035  Yousef Ahmed           M24UN        12/14       54:01     2:29:15     3:52:55     1:54:08   13:15     5:47:02
1036  Bryon Guida            M3034        73/74       54:01     2:29:17     3:52:53     1:54:10   13:15     5:47:02
1037  Carlmel McDonald       F4044        92/93       53:38     2:35:35     4:07:55     1:39:14   13:15     5:47:09
1038  Gina Detienne          F3034        57/62       58:08     2:43:11     4:10:38     1:36:38   13:16     5:47:16
1039  Jose Gallegos          M4549      111/112       51:20     2:29:23     4:02:18     1:44:59   13:16     5:47:16
1040  Steve Dobes            M5559        48/52       47:51     2:26:14     4:03:26     1:45:07   13:19     5:48:33
1041  Andrew Gorski          M5559        49/52       52:15     2:30:18     3:57:00     1:52:13   13:20     5:49:12
1042  Thomas Joens           M5559        50/52       57:50     2:43:25     4:11:04     1:38:19   13:21     5:49:23
1043  Lesley Valadez         F3034        58/62       55:47     2:32:09     3:55:21     1:55:36   13:24     5:50:57
1044  Jacquelyn Fabian       F2529        44/46       51:42     2:22:27     3:55:46     1:55:21   13:25     5:51:07
1045  Christy Droege         F3034        59/62       56:37     2:40:47     4:09:35     1:42:16   13:26     5:51:51
1046  Christine Kidder       F4549        78/78       58:38     2:44:02     4:12:22     1:39:35   13:26     5:51:57
1047  Kerry Finegan          F3034        60/62       57:48     2:45:09     4:13:34     1:38:56   13:28     5:52:29
1048  Srini Namasivayam      M4044      135/141       52:24     2:30:58     4:03:53     1:49:03   13:29     5:52:55
1049  Miguel Gaytan          M4549      112/112       50:47     2:34:09     4:01:32     1:51:29   13:29     5:53:00
1050  Matthew Gilmartin      M4044      136/141       54:00     2:38:09     4:12:46     1:40:31   13:29     5:53:16
1051  Kachardra Meredith     F4044        93/93       55:49     2:35:09     4:06:18     1:48:13   13:32     5:54:30
1052  Anton Logunenko        M3034        74/74     1:00:00     2:40:07     4:08:29     1:46:35   13:34     5:55:03
1053  Eric Thompson          M24UN        13/14       49:07     2:31:47     4:05:54     1:49:28   13:34     5:55:22
1054  Thomas Zero            M2529        34/35     1:08:22     3:02:35     4:27:46     1:28:11   13:36     5:55:56
1055  Chip Mamo              M2529        35/35       59:15     2:44:16     4:15:59     1:40:55   13:38     5:56:54
1056  Rose Krajewski         F2529        45/46       54:32     2:46:24     4:16:13     1:40:42   13:38     5:56:55
1057  Jamie Jacobson         F3034        61/62       58:45     2:48:00     4:21:24     1:39:25   13:47     6:00:49
1058  Catherine Hopfner      F3539        81/83     1:01:52     2:50:41     4:19:45     1:42:01   13:49     6:01:46
1059  Hermelindo Lopez Jr    M4044      137/141       52:26     2:31:55     4:10:53     1:50:56   13:49     6:01:49
1060  Kindra Hayes           F3539        82/83       58:08     2:45:05     4:21:34     1:40:43   13:50     6:02:17
1061  Alexandra Rodda        F3539        83/83                 2:45:05     4:21:33     1:40:45   13:50     6:02:17
1062  Rory Daufenbach        M4044      138/141       57:43     2:45:57     4:08:45     1:54:23   13:52     6:03:08
1063  Alice Radke            F6064          8/8       53:17     2:44:31     4:19:19     1:43:52   13:52     6:03:10
1064  Laura Kunzie           F24UN        25/26       52:24     2:38:12     4:10:18     1:53:27   13:53     6:03:44
1065  Russ Foster            M4044      139/141       58:33     2:40:57     4:11:13     1:57:24   14:05     6:08:37
1066  John Gaynor            M5054        60/62     1:06:42     3:01:54     4:26:44     1:43:23   14:08     6:10:06
1067  Bob Miller             M5559        51/52     1:01:03     2:53:31     4:27:21     1:43:36   14:10     6:10:57
1068  Girish Ramamurthy      M4044      140/141       56:50     2:48:19     4:24:40     1:46:34   14:11     6:11:13
1069  Liz Hamilton           F3034        62/62       57:43     2:43:18     4:10:59     2:00:17   14:11     6:11:15
1070  Yueh Peng              M5054        61/62                 2:47:42     4:21:09     1:51:02   14:13     6:12:11
1071  Ana Rosa Diaz          F5054        34/35       58:12     2:51:01     4:28:31     1:45:11   14:16     6:13:41
1072  Jones Thengil          M5054        62/62       59:18     2:47:58     4:26:23     1:47:23   14:16     6:13:46
1073  Chakravarthy Panchagnu M4044      141/141       56:35     2:42:45     4:11:46     2:06:05   14:26     6:17:51
1074  Sampathkumar Krishnan  M3539      114/114       52:45     2:31:30     4:14:16     2:03:36   14:26     6:17:51
1075  Edmund Newhard         M6064        22/22       52:24     2:32:53     4:17:55     2:00:26   14:27     6:18:21
1076  Donald Kern            M5559        52/52       57:29     2:47:34     4:26:18     1:55:26   14:35     6:21:43
1077  Scott Fieri            M24UN        14/14       58:58     3:07:29                           15:11     6:37:26
1078  Nancy Lullo            F5054        35/35       57:55     2:55:39                           15:11     6:37:39
1079  Kelly Drinkard         F24UN        26/26     1:08:43                                       15:28     6:44:51
1080  Colleen Gianaras       F2529        46/46     1:08:44                                       15:28     6:44:51
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